3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 4:31 PM 10/24/12
05.12.06.00.00-010073 Accounts Payable Check Register (Dates: 09/01/12 - 09/30/12) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1357 09/04/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR GARTH FOR SUPPLIES 116.63
1357 09/10/2012 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT Stikki clips 21.73
Totals for 1357 138.36
1358 09/07/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID WOOD FOR SHELVING IN CLASSROOMS 228.28
1358 09/10/2012 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL Dry erase pockets 36.58
Totals for 1358 264.86
1359 09/10/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Supplies 14.66
1359 09/12/2012 DAIRY QUEEN BURLEY ID TREATS FOR TEACHER TRAINING 60.90
MEETING
Totals for 1359 75.56
1360 09/12/2012 RAMSEY, EILEEN REIMBURSEMENT FOR 3RD GRADE MATH 25.00
NIGHT
1360 09/19/2012 GOV CONNECTION INC. ROCKVILLE MD Ceiling mount for projector 69.95
Totals for 1360 94.95
1361 09/12/2012 MOWER OFFICE SYSTEMS TWIN FALLS ID OPEN PO FOR PRINT CARTRIDGES 212.97
1361 09/19/2012 COMPUTER MACHINE WHISPERER BURLEY ID USB cord 7.00
Totals for 1361 219.97
1362 09/12/2012 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID COOKIES FOR BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT 165.30
1362 09/24/2012 STARS FERRY BLDG SUPPLY BURLEY ID White boards 149.94
Totals for 1362 315.24
1363 09/12/2012 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 BURLEY ID AUGUST SALES TAX 2012 155.10
1363 09/25/2012 G & R OFFICE PRODUCTS-BURLEY BURLEY ID Fax cartridge 32.99
Totals for 1363 188.09
1364 09/21/2012 MAXWELL, BILL CHRISTMAS SHOWSTOPPERS WITH - 47.90
KIT WITH CD
Totals for 1364 47.90
1365 09/27/2012 ORIENTAL TRADING OMAHA NE PENCILS FOR 1ST GRADE PENCIL 205.00
MACHINE
Totals for 1365 205.00
1366 09/27/2012 MOWER OFFICE SYSTEMS TWIN FALLS ID OPEN PO FOR PRINT CARTRIDGES 134.96
Totals for 1366 134.96
1517 09/13/2012 THE STUDENT PLANNER LLC DENVER CcoO STUDENT PLANNERS FOR THE SCHOOL -2,329.33
YEAR 2012-2013
Totals for 1517 -2,329.33
1520 09/04/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR TEACHERS 37.48
Totals for 1520 37.48
1521 09/04/2012 SCHWAN'S HOME SERVICE JEROME ID ICE CREAM 241.15
Totals for 1521 241.15
1522 09/04/2012 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID STUDENT T-SHIRTS AND SWEAT 1,507.50
SHIRTS
Totals for 1522 1,507.50
1523 09/11/2012 BADGE A MINIT OGLESBY IL REPAIR WORK ON BADGE A MIN 17.00
MACHINE
Totals for 1523 17.00
1524 09/13/2012 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR THE MONTH FOR THE 387.18
MONTH OF AUGUST
Totals for 1524 387.18
1525 09/13/2012 THE STUDENT PLANNER LLC DENVER CcO STUDENT PLANNERS FOR THE SCHOOL 2,329.33
YEAR 2012-2013
1525 09/14/2012 THE STUDENT PLANNER LLC DENVER CcO STUDENT PLANNERS FOR THE SCHOOL -2,329.33
YEAR 2012-2013
Totals for 1525 0.00
1526 09/13/2012 LIFETOUCH EDEN PRAIRIE MN 2011-2012 YEAR BOOK 1,467.80
Totals for 1526 1,467.80
1527 09/14/2012 THE STUDENT PLANNER LLC DENVER CcO STUDENT PLANNERS FOR THE SCHOOL 1,164.67

YEAR 2012-2013
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Totals for 1527 1,164.67
1528 09/14/2012 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID SHIPPING COST FOR RETURNING 66.68
CLASSROOM PROJECTOR
Totals for 1528 66.68
1529 09/18/2012 SCHWAN'S HOME SERVICE JEROME ID ICE CREAM SALES 258.90
Totals for 1529 258.90
1530 09/18/2012 TREASURE VALLEY COFFEE BOISE ID WATER (RENTAL / WATER USAGE) 140.00
Totals for 1530 140.00
1531 09/24/2012 CLASSROOM SUPPLY MART COLUMBUS MS TEACHER SUPPLIES (erasers) 137.08
Totals for 1531 137.08
1532 09/27/2012 GEDDES SCHOOL SUPPLIES BALTIMORE MD ERASERS FOR MEDIA 342.08
Totals for 1532 342.08
1533 09/27/2012 DEMCO MEDIA MADISON WI MEDIA BOOK REPAIR SUPPLIES 99.62
Totals for 1533 99.62
2231 09/10/2012 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 BURLEY ID AUGUST SALES TAX-2012 16.35
Totals for 2231 16.35
2232 09/27/2012 SUPER 8 MOTEL BOISE BOISE ID STUDENT ROOM SKILLS 4-17-12 90.08
Totals for 2232 90.08
2233 09/27/2012 SKILLS USA IDAHO NAMPA ID AUTO STUDENT SKILLS REG. APRIL 240.00
2012
Totals for 2233 240.00
2234 09/27/2012 SKILLS USA IDAHO NAMPA ID EMT HOSA FALL LEADERSHIP 60.00
CONFERENCE
Totals for 2234 60.00
2235 09/27/2012 GOLDEN CORRAL POCATELLO ID LUNCH FOR ELEC ISU ADVISORY COMM 43.16
MEET
Totals for 2235 43.16
3853 09/10/2012 SMITH, CARRIE RUPERT ID Reimburse parent for reg fee and 53.00
2 shirts - student checked out
Totals for 3853 53.00
3854 09/10/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA School supplies as needed: 45.85
binders, filler paper, dividers,
pencils, pens
Totals for 3854 45.85
3855 09/10/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Incentives for "Caught Being 81.65
Good"
Totals for 3855 81.65
3856 09/10/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies as needed: AA 30.25
Batteries, dry erase markers,
pencil sharpeners
Totals for 3856 30.25
3857 09/10/2012 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID Credit recovery fee to CCJSD#151 50.00
Totals for 3857 50.00
3858 09/10/2012 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS - COST BALTIMORE MD School supplies as needed: Lysol 357.20
wipes, baby wipes, file folders,
etc..
Totals for 3858 357.20
3859 09/13/2012 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY D Reimburse Principal for Office 177.58
Supplies at Office Max - PO
refused - new owners
Totals for 3859 177.58
3860 09/14/2012 KIDD, JACKIE DECLO ID Daycare changing table (for the 20.00
babies)
Totals for 3860 20.00
3861 09/17/2012 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID August Sales Tax Payable 154.19
Totals for 3861 154.19
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3862 09/18/2012 SURF THE SNAKE BURLEY ID Card stock as needed for class 15.00
projects
Totals for 3862 15.00
3863 09/19/2012 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID Credit recovery fee US History A 50.00
as requested
Totals for 3863 50.00
3864 09/10/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies as needed: AA 60.04
Batteries, dry erase markers,
pencil sharpeners
Totals for 3864 60.04
3865 09/19/2012 G & R OFFICE PRODUCTS-BURLEY BURLEY ID Panasonic Fax machine: 111.95
replacement drum
Totals for 3865 111.95
3866 09/19/2012 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY D Embroidery logo and uniform polo 36.00
shirts as needed
Totals for 3866 36.00
3867 09/24/2012 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS - COST BALTIMORE MD Kitchen supplies as needed 229.01
Totals for 3867 229.01
3868 09/24/2012 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS - COST BALTIMORE MD Kitchen Aid mixer for Nutrition 329.99
& Foods Lab
Totals for 3868 329.99
3869 09/24/2012 SCHOLASTIC ART JEFFERSON CITY MO Scholastic Arts magazine 178.00
subscription for Mrs. Bingham's
Jr High class
Totals for 3869 178.00
3870 09/24/2012 THE JASON PROJECT WOBURN MA Online access classroom: Science 295.00
Lab
Totals for 3870 295.00
3871 09/26/2012 MCMANUS, MELANIE PAUL ID Reimburse Business teacher for 8.17
.com domain fee paid on line
Totals for 3871 8.17
4133 09/07/2012 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 BURLEY ID Money to reimburse grant. Total 977.95
exceeded amount
Totals for 4133 977.95
4134 09/07/2012 SHAW, MEGAN OAKLEY ID Refund money to Megan Shaw for 160.00
rental of school books
Totals for 4134 160.00
4135 09/11/2012 SHOPKO TWIN FALLS ID Santa workshop items 100.00
Totals for 4135 100.00
4136 09/13/2012 VALLEY WIDE COOPERATIVE RUPERT ID Santa workshop item 100.00
Totals for 4136 100.00
4137 09/13/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Itunes card for Ipads 50.00
Totals for 4137 50.00
4138 09/20/2012 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID Plexiglass for Display case 42.26
Totals for 4138 42.26
4139 09/21/2012 GLOBAL INNOVATIONS, LLC TUMWATER WA School Safe anti- latch for 44 .70
classroom doors
Totals for 4139 44.70
4140 09/25/2012 MUSEUM OF IDAHO IDAHO FALLS ID 5th and 6th grade field trip 219.00
Totals for 4140 219.00
4141 09/25/2012 TAUTPHAUS PARK IDAHO FALLS ID 5th and 6th grade field trip 182.50
Totals for 4141 182.50
4612 09/04/2012 U.S. BANCORP EQUIPMENT FINANCE ST LOUIS MO Xerox Phaser Usage Fee - Ag 35.00
2012-13
Totals for 4612 35.00
4613 09/04/2012 ATHLETICA INC. GENESEO NY GBB Shoes 1,740.75
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Totals for 4613 1,740.75
4614 09/04/2012 SERVICE REPRODUCTION CO GRAND RAPIDS MI Art Supplies - See attached 985.63
Order Form
Totals for 4614 985.63
4615 09/04/2012 BAKER, DAVID BURLEY ID Reimburse Fees for Jordan Baker 70.00
-Transferred Out
Totals for 4615 70.00
4616 09/04/2012 BURLEY REMINDER, INC. BURLEY ID Sports Schedules 100.00
Totals for 4616 100.00
4617 09/04/2012 DEVETAK, DRAGON TWIN FALLS ID Official - B-Soccer 8/30 102.10
Totals for 4617 102.10
4618 09/04/2012 JONES, BOBBY TWIN FALLS ID Official - B-Soccer 8/30 79.00
Totals for 4618 79.00
4619 09/04/2012 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA Fair Booth Supplies 180.50
Totals for 4619 180.50
4620 09/04/2012 JONES, BOBBY TWIN FALLS ID Official - G-Soccer 9/4 89.00
Totals for 4620 89.00
4621 09/04/2012 DEVETAK, DRAGON TWIN FALLS ID Official - G-Soccer 9/4 133.52
Totals for 4621 133.52
4622 09/04/2012 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Girls Soccer - Ticket Taker 9/4 25.00
Totals for 4622 25.00
4623 09/04/2012 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY D Travel Expense to FB @ Buhl 73.60
Totals for 4623 73.60
4624 09/05/2012 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID Sweat Pants & Tops 1,428.00
Totals for 4624 1,428.00
4625 09/05/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Jr. Prom Supplies: Paint, Wire 63.47
& Tape
Totals for 4625 63.47
4626 09/06/2012 CELIS, OSCAR BURLEY ID Official - Boys Soccer 9/6 79.00
Totals for 4626 79.00
4627 09/06/2012 BAJRAKTAREVIC, AMIR TWIN FALLS ID Official - Boys Soccer 9/6 79.00
Totals for 4627 79.00
4628 09/06/2012 TOVAR, MIGUEL JEROME ID Official - Boys Soccer 9/6 115.12
Totals for 4628 115.12
4629 09/06/2012 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Boys Soccer - Ticket Taker 30.00
Totals for 4629 30.00
4630 09/06/2012 MAD RIVER LASER RUPERT D MVP Trophies for Soccer Season 319.00
Totals for 4630 319.00
4631 09/06/2012 MAGIC VALLEY PORTABLES HEYBURN ID Portable Toilets 195.00
Totals for 4631 195.00
4632 09/06/2012 AGILE SPORTS TECHNOLOGIES DES MOINES IA Football Technologies Program 800.00
Totals for 4632 800.00
4633 09/06/2012 EAST MAGIC VALLEY FFA DISTRICT DECLO ID District Officer Training 120.00
Totals for 4633 120.00
4634 09/06/2012 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID District Officer Training 165.00
Totals for 4634 165.00
4635 09/06/2012 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY D Eastern ID State Fair Travel 30.00
Expense
Totals for 4635 30.00
4636 09/06/2012 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID Eastern ID State Fair Travel 30.00
Expense
Totals for 4636 30.00
4637 09/06/2012 SOUTH UPPER SNAKE RIVER DIST. SHELLEY ID Eastern ID State Fair 30.00
Totals for 4637 30.00
4638 09/06/2012 WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHOOL HAILEY D Cross Country Invitational Entry 40.00

Fee - Boys & Girls
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Totals for 4638 40.00

4639 09/07/2012 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL TWIN FALLS ID VB Tournament Entry Fee 195.00
Totals for 4639 195.00

4640 09/07/2012 WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHOOL HAILEY ID JV VB Tournament Entry Fee 125.00
Totals for 4640 125.00

4641 09/11/2012 HOWARD, LAURIE CASTLEFORD ID Official - VB 9/11 133.12
4641 09/11/2012 HOWARD, LAURIE CASTLEFORD ID Official - VB 9/11 -133.12
Totals for 4641 0.00

4642 09/11/2012 HOWARD, LAURIE CASTLEFORD ID Official - VB 9/11 133.12
Totals for 4642 133.12

4643 09/11/2012 BURKE, JULIE TWIN FALLS ID Official - VB 9/11 70.00
Totals for 4643 70.00

4644 09/11/2012 ROBINSON, THOMAS BURLEY ID Official - VB 9/11 26.00
Totals for 4644 26.00

4645 09/11/2012 BAME, TARYN BURLEY ID Official - VB 9/11 26.00
Totals for 4645 26.00

4646 09/11/2012 DAYLEY, RICK BURLEY ID Volleyball P.A. 9/11 20.00
Totals for 4646 20.00

4647 09/11/2012 BAJRAKTAREVIC, AMIR TWIN FALLS ID Official - G-Soccer 9/11 122.60
Totals for 4647 122.60

4648 09/11/2012 CELIS, OSCAR BURLEY ID Official - G-Soccer 9/11 89.00
Totals for 4648 89.00

4649 09/11/2012 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Girls Soccer - Ticket Taker 25.00
Totals for 4649 25.00

4650 09/11/2012 ISU BANDS POCATELLO ID Mtn West Marching Invitational 200.00

Entry Fee

Totals for 4650 200.00

4651 09/11/2012 4TH DISTRICT AD'S ASSOCIATION AD Fee 10.00
Totals for 4651 10.00

4652 09/11/2012 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID Dist 4 AD's Meeting Travel 45.99

Expense

Totals for 4652 45.99

4653 09/11/2012 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID Employees Pd for Athletic Events 590.04
Totals for 4653 590.04

4654 09/11/2012 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID Sales Tax 1,812.01
Totals for 4654 1,812.01

4655 09/11/2012 DIAZ, BELEN BURLEY ID Refund Art Fee-Jose Diaz 10.00
Totals for 4655 10.00

4656 09/12/2012 LIERMAN, DAVID KIMBERLY ID Official - JV FB 9/12 69.40
Totals for 4656 69.40

4657 09/12/2012 THOMAS, STEVEN Official - JV FB 9/12 40.00
Totals for 4657 40.00

4658 09/12/2012 ROGALSKY, JOSEPH Official - JV FB 9/12 40.00
Totals for 4658 40.00

4659 09/12/2012 KELLY, ROBERT KIMBERLY ID Official - JV FB 9/12 40.00
Totals for 4659 40.00

4660 09/12/2012 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID JV Football - Gate 30.00
Totals for 4660 30.00

4661 09/13/2012 BLACK, GERALD TWIN FALLS ID Official -B-Soccer 9/13 79.00
4661 09/14/2012 BLACK, GERALD TWIN FALLS ID Official -B-Soccer 9/13 -79.00
Totals for 4661 0.00

4662 09/13/2012 BAJRAKTAREVIC, AMIR TWIN FALLS ID Official - B-Soccer 9/13 112.60
4662 09/14/2012 BAJRAKTAREVIC, AMIR TWIN FALLS ID Official - B-Soccer 9/13 -112.60
Totals for 4662 0.00

4663 09/13/2012 JONES, BOBBY TWIN FALLS ID Official - B-Soccer 9/13 69.00
Totals for 4663 69.00
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4664 09/13/2012 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Boys Soccer - Ticket Taker 9/13 30.00
Totals for 4664 30.00

4665 09/13/2012 CELIS, OSCAR BURLEY ID Official - Girls Soccer 9/15 79.00
Totals for 4665 79.00

4666 09/13/2012 SEAMONS, BRUCE BURLEY ID Official - G-Soccer 9/15 69.00
Totals for 4666 69.00

4667 09/13/2012 TOVAR, MIGUEL JEROME ID Official - G-Soccer 9/15 115.12
Totals for 4667 115.12

4668 09/13/2012 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Girls Soccer - Ticket Taker 9/15 25.00
Totals for 4668 25.00

4669 09/13/2012 AMERICINN HAILEY HAILEY ID Volleyball Lodging - WR Tourn. 550.00
Totals for 4669 550.00

4670 09/13/2012 WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHOOL HAILEY ID Volleyball Tourn. Entry Fee 225.00
Totals for 4670 225.00

4671 09/14/2012 BAJRAKTAREVIC, AMIR TWIN FALLS ID Official B-Soccer 9/13 79.00
Totals for 4671 79.00

4672 09/14/2012 BLACK, GERALD TWIN FALLS ID Official B-Soccer 9/13 112.60
Totals for 4672 112.60

4673 09/14/2012 GUNNELL, ELAINE KIMBERLY ID Official - 9th VB Tourn 9/15 153.00
Totals for 4673 153.00

4674 09/14/2012 ROSEBOROUGH, JULIE ANN RUPERT ID Official - 9th VB Tourn 9/15 132.00
Totals for 4674 132.00

4675 09/14/2012 HAMBY, E JANE BURLEY ID Official - 9th VB Tourn 9/15 132.00
Totals for 4675 132.00

4676 09/17/2012 FRONTIER AIRLINES MILWAUKEE WI National FFA Trip Airfare 6,336.20
Totals for 4676 6,336.20

4677 09/17/2012 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID Nat'l FFA Trip Airfare 796.80
Totals for 4677 796.80

4678 09/18/2012 BOWERS, SHALISE BURLEY ID Concessions Supplies 104.10
Totals for 4678 104.10

4679 09/18/2012 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVITIES ASSOC. EDEN ID 4th Dist. Activities Assoc. 845.00

Membership Dues

Totals for 4679 845.00

4680 09/18/2012 SEAMONS, BRUCE BURLEY ID Official - G-Soccer 9/18 37.00
Totals for 4680 37.00

4681 09/18/2012 DEVETAK, DRAGON TWIN FALLS ID Official - G-Soccer 9/18 80.60
Totals for 4681 80.60

4682 09/18/2012 JONES, BOBBY TWIN FALLS ID Official - G-Soccer 9/18 37.00
Totals for 4682 37.00

4683 09/18/2012 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Girls Soccer - Ticket Taker 9/18 20.00
Totals for 4683 20.00

4684 09/18/2012 BITTON, CHRIS BURLEY ID Official - JV FB 9/19 40.00
Totals for 4684 40.00

4685 09/18/2012 SORENSON, MARTIN Official - JV FB 9-19 40.00
Totals for 4685 40.00

4686 09/18/2012 THURSTON, KEVIN BURLEY ID Official - JV FB 9/19 40.00
Totals for 4686 40.00

4687 09/18/2012 STOKER, TYLER HEYBURN ID Official - JV FB 9/19 44 .62
Totals for 4687 44.62

4688 09/18/2012 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID JV Football - Gate 9/19 30.00
Totals for 4688 30.00

4689 09/19/2012 JACOBSON, JOHN TWIN FALLS ID Official - B-Soccer 9/20 79.00
Totals for 4689 79.00

4690 09/19/2012 BAJRAKTAREVIC, AMIR TWIN FALLS ID Official - B-Soccer 9/20 122.40
Totals for 4690 122.40

4691 09/19/2012 HOWARD, LAURIE CASTLEFORD ID Official - VB 9/20 127.12
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Totals for 4691 127.12
4692 09/19/2012 MUMM, MIKE KIMBERLY ID Official - VB 9/20 70.00
Totals for 4692 70.00
4693 09/19/2012 MILLER, DEANNA HANSEN ID Official - VB 9/20 26.00
Totals for 4693 26.00
4694 09/19/2012 HOLSTON, HEATHER TWIN FALLS ID Official - VB 9/20 26.00
Totals for 4694 26.00
4695 09/19/2012 SCHOOLARTS WORCESTER MA Art Dept. Subscription 19.95
Totals for 4695 19.95
4696 09/19/2012 SCHOLASTIC ART JEFFERSON CITY MO Art Dept. Subscription 19.95
Totals for 4696 19.95
4697 09/19/2012 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Softball Helmets 147.96
Totals for 4697 147.96
4698 09/20/2012 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID Cross Country Entry Fee 40.00
Totals for 4698 40.00
4699 09/20/2012 TERRY, DONOVAN BURLEY ID 9th VB Tournament Supplies 36.33
Totals for 4699 36.33
4700 09/21/2012 BOARD OF REGENTS RENO NV Sierra Band Crusade Entry Fee 250.00
Totals for 4700 250.00
4701 09/21/2012 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Coaches Hats & Shirts 956.38
Totals for 4701 956.38
4702 09/21/2012 SERVICE REPRODUCTION CO GRAND RAPIDS MI Art Supplies - See attached 46.80
Order Form
Totals for 4702 46.80
4703 09/21/2012 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. CALDWELL ID Outdoor U.S. Flags 128.70
Totals for 4703 128.70
4704 09/21/2012 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Baseball Uniforms 2,399.61
Totals for 4704 2,399.601
4705 09/21/2012 TREASURE VALLEY COFFEE BOISE ID Supplies for Bobcat Cafe 40.55
Totals for 4705 40.55
4706 09/21/2012 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE BURLEY ID Annual Standard Mailing Fee 190.00
Totals for 4706 190.00
4707 09/21/2012 ADVANCE EDUCATION, INC ATLANTA GA Accreditation Fees 12-13 591.95
Totals for 4707 591.95
4708 09/21/2012 IHSAA BOISE ID 2012-13 IHSAA Cards 70.00
Totals for 4708 70.00
4709 09/21/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID Plywood & Silicone - Skaggs 44.99
Sports Center
Totals for 4709 44.99
4710 09/21/2012 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID 1000 Volt Amp UPS - Security 197.99
Cameras
Totals for 4710 197.99
4711 09/21/2012 IDAHO BUSINESS FORMS INC. BOISE ID Admit Slips 342.50
Totals for 4711 342.50
4712 09/21/2012 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTURES CITY OF INDUSTRY CA Pop for Concessions 828.00
Totals for 4712 828.00
4713 09/21/2012 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID Propane 58.80
Totals for 4713 58.80
4714 09/21/2012 ACTION MEDICAL, INC. NEWMAN LAKE WA First Aid Supplies 109.80
Totals for 4714 109.80
4715 09/21/2012 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTION POCATELLO ID Supplies for Concessions 629.94
Totals for 4715 629.94
4716 09/21/2012 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Women's Polo - Burley Lady Cats 899.05
Totals for 4716 899.05
4717 09/21/2012 BARCLAY MECHANICAL SERVICES PAUL ID Project Supplies 281.40
Totals for 4717 281.40
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4718 09/21/2012 PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING BURLEY ID Project Supplies 237.53
Totals for 4718 237.53
4719 09/21/2012 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D Project Supplies 80.56
Totals for 4719 80.56
4720 09/21/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Paint for Project 4.79
Totals for 4720 4.79
4721 09/21/2012 EASTBAY MILWAUKEE WI Cross Country Uniforms 350.00
Totals for 4721 350.00
4722 09/21/2012 ATHLETICA INC. GENESEO NY Under Armor, Duffle Bags, Suit 169.97
Pants
Totals for 4722 169.97
4723 09/21/2012 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID Propane for Grill - Concessions 11.00
Totals for 4723 11.00
4724 09/21/2012 SPORT DECALS SPRING GROVE IL Cross Country Shirts 278.69
Totals for 4724 278.69
4725 09/21/2012 ANTHEM SPORTS PAWCATUCK CT Rolling Water Cooler Cart 245.64
Totals for 4725 245.64
4726 09/21/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Habitudes: Leadership, Habits & 52.47
Attitudes (4)
Totals for 4726 52.47
4727 09/21/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Insanity Work Out DVD's 159.41
Totals for 4727 159.41
4728 09/21/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Replacement Lamp - Overhead 93.31
Projector
Totals for 4728 93.31
4729 09/24/2012 GOPHER SPORTS MINNEAPOLIS MN Weight Room Supplies 396.51
Totals for 4729 396.51
4730 09/25/2012 ROSEBOROUGH, JULIE ANN RUPERT ID Official - VB 9/25 70.00
Totals for 4730 70.00
4731 09/25/2012 STRUCHEN, JOHN TWIN FALLS ID Official - VB 9/25 103.60
Totals for 4731 103.60
4732 09/25/2012 RINGLE, DAVID BURLEY ID Official - VB 9/25 26.00
Totals for 4732 26.00
4733 09/25/2012 BAME, TARYN BURLEY ID Official - VB 9/25 26.00
Totals for 4733 26.00
4734 09/25/2012 DAYLEY, RICK BURLEY ID Volleyball - PA 9/25 20.00
Totals for 4734 20.00
4735 09/25/2012 SAFETY FIRST KIMBERLY D Coaches CPR Training 471.00
Totals for 4735 471.00
4736 09/25/2012 SAFETY FIRST KIMBERLY ID CPR Training 270.00
Totals for 4736 270.00
4737 09/25/2012 FOURTH DISTRICT COACHES ASSOC. TWIN FALLS ID Membership Fees 450.00
Totals for 4737 450.00
4738 09/25/2012 HERITAGE FESTIVALS SALT LAKE CITY UuT Choir Trip Payment 2,000.00
Totals for 4738 2,000.00
4739 09/25/2012 ROGERS, KELSEY BURLEY ID Fuel for Opening Social 50.00
Totals for 4739 50.00
4740 09/25/2012 BURLEY REMINDER, INC. BURLEY ID Athletic Schedules 45.00
Totals for 4740 45.00
4741 09/25/2012 BAJRAKTAREVIC, AMIR TWIN FALLS ID Official - G-Soccer 9/25 80.60
Totals for 4741 80.60
4742 09/25/2012 KUHN-BAY, NIKKI TWIN FALLS ID Official - G-Soccer 9/25 37.00
Totals for 4742 37.00
4743 09/25/2012 SEAMONS, BRUCE BURLEY ID Official - G-Soccer 9/25 37.00
Totals for 4743 37.00
4744 09/25/2012 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Girls Soccer - Ticket Taker 9/25 25.00
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Totals for 4744 25.00
4745 09/25/2012 HOBSON, CARLIE PAUL ID Volleyball Tourn. - Pizza 56.71
Totals for 4745 56.71
4746 09/25/2012 RAMSEY HEATING & ELECTRIC INC. BURLEY ID Switch & Rheostat for BBQ 42.25
Totals for 4746 42.25
4747 09/26/2012 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID Sweat Pants & Tops 82.00
Totals for 4747 82.00
4748 09/26/2012 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA Back to School Picnic 177.93
Totals for 4748 177.93
4749 09/26/2012 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA Groceries & Supplies For Foods 67.88
Classes
Totals for 4749 67.88
4750 09/26/2012 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Fair Booth Supplies 272.23
Totals for 4750 272.23
4751 09/26/2012 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA 9th VB Tournament Supplies 52.03
Totals for 4751 52.03
4752 09/26/2012 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA Open P.O. - Milk & Juice for 240.00
Machine in Ag Dept.
Totals for 4752 240.00
4753 09/26/2012 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA Concessions Supplies for 2012-13 50.99
School Year
Totals for 4753 50.99
4754 09/26/2012 MART PRODUCE RUPERT ID Potatoes - Fundraiser 200.00
Totals for 4754 200.00
4755 09/26/2012 GOSAR BASKETBALL TWIN FALLS ID Coaches Clinic - CSI 250.00
Totals for 4755 250.00
4756 09/26/2012 MCKAY, CHERI TWIN FALLS ID Official - VB 9/27 103.60
Totals for 4756 103.60
4757 09/26/2012 BARKSDALE, PATRICIA BURLEY ID Official - VB 9/27 70.00
Totals for 4757 70.00
4758 09/26/2012 ROSEBOROUGH, JULIE ANN RUPERT ID Official - VB 9/27 26.00
Totals for 4758 26.00
4759 09/26/2012 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID Official - VB 9/27 26.00
Totals for 4759 26.00
4760 09/26/2012 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID Volleyball P.A. 9/27 20.00
Totals for 4760 20.00
4761 09/26/2012 BLACK, GERALD TWIN FALLS ID Official - B-Soccer 9/27 112.60
Totals for 4761 112.60
4762 09/26/2012 BAJRAKTAREVIC, AMIR TWIN FALLS ID Official - B-Soccer 9/27 79.00
Totals for 4762 79.00
4763 09/26/2012 BLACK, KIMBALL TWIN FALLS ID Official - B-Soccer 9/27 69.00
Totals for 4763 69.00
4764 09/26/2012 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Boys Soccer - Ticket Taker 9/27 30.00
Totals for 4764 30.00
4765 09/26/2012 STOKER, TYLER HEYBURN ID Official - FB 9/28 60.62
Totals for 4765 60.62
4766 09/26/2012 WOOD, ROLAND BURLEY ID Official - FB 9/28 56.00
Totals for 4766 56.00
4767 09/26/2012 BAME, NICHOLAS BURLEY ID Official - FB 9/28 56.00
Totals for 4767 56.00
4768 09/26/2012 THURSTON, KEVIN BURLEY ID Official - FB 9/28 56.00
Totals for 4768 56.00
4769 09/26/2012 DAYLEY, RICK BURLEY ID Official - FB 9/28 56.00
Totals for 4769 56.00
4770 09/26/2012 CALL, RICHARD II BURLEY ID Football - P.A. 9/28 20.00
Totals for 4770 20.00
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4771 09/26/2012 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING ACADEMY MERIDIAN ID Molly Heiner-Spanish Course 75.00
Totals for 4771 75.00
4772 09/26/2012 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. CALDWELL ID Student Permanent Record Folders 49.77
Totals for 4772 49.77
4773 09/27/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Lab Supplies: Construction 16.28
Paper, Gelatin, Wax Paper,
Marbles
Totals for 4773 16.28
4774 09/27/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Art Supplies 23.04
Totals for 4774 23.04
4775 09/27/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Batteries 47.48
Totals for 4775 47.48
4776 09/27/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Water-Cross Country 41.58
Totals for 4776 41.58
4777 09/27/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Cross Country Team Tent 153.94
Totals for 4777 153.94
4778 09/27/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Block Party - Drinks 37.89
Totals for 4778 37.89
4779 09/27/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Plates, Napkins, Plastic Ware, 142.22
Water, Snacks
Totals for 4779 142.22
4780 09/27/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DVD Player, DVD's, Pens 93.78
Totals for 4780 93.78
4781 09/27/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies-Fair Booth 193.06
Totals for 4781 193.06
4782 09/28/2012 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE ID Art Conference Lodging 77.00
Totals for 4782 77.00
4783 09/28/2012 MOUNTAIN HOME HIGH SCHOOL MOUNTAIN HOME ID Cross Country Entry Fee 40.00
Totals for 4783 40.00
4784 09/28/2012 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID Travel Expense-Jerome B-Soccer 56.00
Totals for 4784 56.00
5393 09/04/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D open PO for ACE Hardware 15.99
Totals for 5393 15.99
5394 09/04/2012 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH CENTER BURLEY ID teacher of year plaques 75.00
Totals for 5394 75.00
5395 09/05/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D ink cartridges 137.95
Totals for 5395 137.95
5396 09/06/2012 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for August 159.48
Totals for 5396 159.48
5397 09/10/2012 TREASURE VALLEY COFFEE BOISE ID Water bill 40.00
Totals for 5397 40.00
5398 09/10/2012 SUPERVALU BOISE ID open Po for Albertsons 142.19
Totals for 5398 142.19
5399 09/11/2012 TOOLS FOR LEARNING IDAHO FALLS D mental math 3 books and 75.93
Singapore word Problems
Totals for 5399 75.93
5400 09/21/2012 POS WORLD ATLANTA GA scanner for Library 151.00
Totals for 5400 151.00
5401 09/27/2012 J. GARY MITCHELL FILM COMPANY MILWAUKIE OR supplies for Good Touch Bad 100.00
Touch
Totals for 5401 100.00
5402 09/27/2012 ELLISON EDUCATIONAL EQUIPMENT LAKE FOREST CA supplies for die cut machine 26.75
Totals for 5402 26.75
6088 09/05/2012 ALBERTSON'S FOOD CENTER #1 BURLEY ID Gift Card 28.95
Totals for 6088 28.95
6089 09/05/2012 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Product for concession stand 17.22
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Totals for 6089 17.22

6090 09/06/2012 CARNEY, BILL Official Football - Kimberly 79.32

Totals for 6090 79.32

6091 09/06/2012 GARNER, DON RUPERT ID Official football 9/6/2012 60.00

Totals for 6091 60.00

6092 09/06/2012 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID Referee - Volleyball 50.00

Totals for 6092 50.00

6093 09/06/2012 WINN, BROC BURLEY ID Official Football 9/6/12 60.00

Totals for 6093 60.00

6094 09/10/2012 THE COUNTRY STORE GAS & DELI DECLO D Science lab supplies 29.80

Totals for 6094 29.80

6095 09/11/2012 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID Open PO for concession stand 147.61

product - September

Totals for 6095 147.61
6096 09/11/2012 JOSEPH R. SMITH & ASSOCIATES LAKE FOREST CA Ink for ID maker 119.47
Totals for 6096 119.47
6097 09/11/2012 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Pop for concession stand 531.60
Totals for 6097 531.60
6098 09/11/2012 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRINTING DECLO ID Football Jerseys 875.00
Totals for 6098 875.00
6099 09/12/2012 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRINTING DECLO ID Football Jerseys 271.03
Totals for 6099 271.03
6100 09/14/2012 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID Sales Tax - August 515.74
Totals for 6100 515.74
6101 09/14/2012 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID High School Activity Cards 2,525.00
Totals for 6101 2,525.00
6102 09/13/2012 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRINTING DECLO ID Football Jerseys 25.00
Totals for 6102 25.00
6103 09/14/2012 U.S. POSTAL SERVICE Stamps 135.00
Totals for 6103 135.00
6104 09/14/2012 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AND GREENHOU BURLEY ID Flowers 60.00
Totals for 6104 60.00
6105 09/17/2012 RAND MCNALLY CHICAGO IL Student World Atlases 948.00
Totals for 6105 948.00
6106 09/19/2012 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Product for faculty lounge & 11.53
Vending machine
Totals for 6106 11.53
6107 09/19/2012 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTION POCATELLO ID Product for concession stand 56.02
Totals for 6107 56.02
6108 09/19/2012 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID Open PO for concession stand 183.40

product - September

Totals for 6108 183.40
6109 09/19/2012 WILSON, VIRGINIA MERIDIAN ID Yearbook Clinic 560.00
Totals for 6109 560.00
6110 09/19/2012 WONDER BREAD HEYBURN D Buns for concession stand 23.80
Totals for 6110 23.80
6111 09/19/2012 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID High School Activity Cards 50.00
Totals for 6111 50.00
6112 09/20/2012 BAUMGARDNER, ANTHONY BURLEY ID Referee Football 60.00
Totals for 6112 60.00
6113 09/20/2012 HAMBY, E JANE BURLEY D Referee Volleyball 56.72
Totals for 6113 56.72
6114 09/20/2012 SORENSON, MARTIN Referee Football 60.00
Totals for 6114 60.00
6115 09/20/2012 WRIGHT, CHRIS TWIN FALLS ID Referee football 100.32

Totals for 6115 100.32
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6116 09/20/2012 HAAN CRAFTS OTTERBEIN IN Home Ec pillow projects 108.50
Totals for 6116 108.50

6117 09/25/2012 ALBERTSON'S FOOD CENTER #1 BURLEY ID Chicken 56.07
Totals for 6117 56.07

6118 09/25/2012 ALBERTSON'S FOOD CENTER #1 BURLEY ID Open PO for product for 57.20

concession - September

Totals for 6118 57.20

6119 09/25/2012 HAAN CRAFTS OTTERBEIN IN Home Ec pillow projects 7.75
Totals for 6119 7.75

6120 09/25/2012 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID Paint - Homecoming Festivities 44.85
Totals for 6120 44.85

6121 09/26/2012 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID Home Ec supplies 14.61
Totals for 6121 14.61

6122 09/28/2012 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID Shirts for Coaches 216.93
Totals for 6122 216.93

7076 09/05/2012 ALVAREZ, MARIA OAKLEY ID Work on Sports Poster & 120.00

Reimburse Art Fee

Totals for 7076 120.00

7077 09/05/2012 BARKSDALE, PATRICIA BURLEY ID Volleyball Officials 70.00
Totals for 7077 70.00

7078 09/05/2012 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID Sport Schedule Posters 206.70
Totals for 7078 206.70

7079 09/05/2012 DAME, BRENT HANSEN ID FB Official 77.42
Totals for 7079 77.42

7080 09/05/2012 GARNER, DON RUPERT ID FB Official 96.00
Totals for 7080 96.00

7081 09/05/2012 GILLETTE, STACY OAKLEY ID Reimburse Music Fee 25.00
Totals for 7081 25.00

7082 09/05/2012 KELLY, ROBERT KIMBERLY ID FB Official 120.78
Totals for 7082 120.78

7083 09/05/2012 LASSO, JIM HANSEN ID Volleyball Officials 97.72
Totals for 7083 97.72

7084 09/05/2012 MARTIN, KELSEY OAKLEY ID Work on Sports Poster 100.00
Totals for 7084 100.00

7085 09/05/2012 MATTHEWS, TERESA DECLO ID Volleyball Officials 93.52
Totals for 7085 93.52

7086 09/05/2012 MCKNIGHT, LISA OAKLEY ID Reimburse Music Fee 25.00
Totals for 7086 25.00

7087 09/05/2012 ROBINSON, SCOTT BURLEY ID FB Official 96.00
Totals for 7087 96.00

7088 09/05/2012 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID Volleyball Officials 70.00
Totals for 7088 70.00

7089 09/05/2012 SPORTDECALS SPRING GROVE IL Shirts 198.60
Totals for 7089 198.60

7090 09/05/2012 WINN, BROC BURLEY ID FB Official 40.00
Totals for 7090 40.00

7091 09/05/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D Bungee Cords 97.06
Totals for 7091 97.06

7092 09/06/2012 BAUMGARDNER, ANTHONY BURLEY ID FB Official 76.80
Totals for 7092 76.80

7093 09/06/2012 RINGLE, JOSEPH BURLEY ID FB Official 60.00
Totals for 7093 60.00

7094 09/06/2012 ROBINSON, SCOTT BURLEY ID FB Official 60.00
Totals for 7094 60.00

7095 09/10/2012 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY D Screen Print T-Shirts 100.00
Totals for 7095 100.00
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7096 09/10/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY D supplies for announcer stand in 226.63
gym

Totals for 7096 226.63

7097 09/10/2012 HERITAGE STATION OAKLEY ID Staff Back to School Party 50.00

Totals for 7097 50.00

7098 09/10/2012 JD'S TREASURE CHEST BURLEY ID Red Tees 144.00

Totals for 7098 144.00

7099 09/10/2012 QUALITY ART, INC. BOISE ID Sketch Books 90.22

Totals for 7099 90.22

7100 09/10/2012 XO SPORTS DALLAS TX Football Helmets 1,281.45

Totals for 7100 1,281.45

7101 09/10/2012 GILLETTE, ROANNE PAUL ID VB Official 115.32

Totals for 7101 115.32

7102 09/10/2012 HEINS, SCOTT RUPERT ID Eastern Idaho State Fair 30.00

Totals for 7102 30.00

7103 09/10/2012 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID VB Official 96.00

Totals for 7103 96.00

7104 09/12/2012 BAUMGARDNER, ANTHONY BURLEY ID FB Official 76.80

Totals for 7104 76.80

7105 09/12/2012 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 BURLEY ID Aug Sale Tax 214.64

Totals for 7105 214.64

7106 09/12/2012 ROBINSON, SCOTT BURLEY ID FB Official 60.00

Totals for 7106 60.00

7107 09/12/2012 WINN, BROC BURLEY ID FB Official 60.00

Totals for 7107 60.00

7108 09/17/2012 ALBERTSON'S FOOD CENTER #1 BURLEY ID donuts 119.80

Totals for 7108 119.80

7109 09/17/2012 ATHLETICA INC. GENESEO NY Cheer Uniforms 9.99

Totals for 7109 9.99

7110 09/17/2012 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Deposit for Plane Tickets to 1,500.00

Nationals FFA

Totals for 7110 1,500.00

7111 09/17/2012 CRITCHFIELD, KAREN OAKLEY D Refund IDLA Driving Instructor 100.00
fee

Totals for 7111 100.00

7112 09/17/2012 FIRST TO THE FINISH CARLINVILLE IL VB Uniforms 388.00

Totals for 7112 388.00

7113 09/17/2012 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 BURLEY ID Kasey Sharp, Credit Recovery 50.00

Totals for 7113 50.00

7114 09/17/2012 PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING BURLEY ID Steel 1,355.17

Totals for 7114 1,355.17

7115 09/19/2012 BAUMGARDNER, ANTHONY BURLEY ID FB Officials 56.00

Totals for 7115 56.00

7116 09/19/2012 BITTON, CHRIS BURLEY ID FB Officials 72.80

Totals for 7116 72.80

7117 09/19/2012 DAYLEY, RICK BURLEY ID FB Officials 56.00

Totals for 7117 56.00

7118 09/17/2012 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING ACADEMY MERIDIAN ID IDLA Classes 825.00

Totals for 7118 825.00

7119 09/19/2012 LA QUINTA INN BUENA PARK La Palma CA Music Trip Hotel 409.00

Totals for 7119 409.00

7120 09/19/2012 STOKER, TYLER HEYBURN ID FB Officials 56.00

Totals for 7120 56.00

7121 09/21/2012 HANSON, SARA MERIDIAN ID Choreography 250.00

Totals for 7121 250.00

7122 09/25/2012 ATHLETICA INC. GENESEO NY Cheer Uniforms 375.88
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Totals for 7122 375.88
7123 09/25/2012 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, INC. OAKLEY ID Back to School Dinner - Staff 92.10
Totals for 7123 92.10
7124 09/25/2012 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Athletic Tape, Field Paint 597.42
Totals for 7124 597.42
7125 09/25/2012 OMNI CHEER SAN DIEGO CA Cheer Uniforms 128.90
Totals for 7125 128.90
7126 09/25/2012 XO SPORTS DALLAS TX Ground Socket with Cap 17.96
Totals for 7126 17.96
7127 09/25/2012 BRAND MAKERS SPANISH FORK uT Shirts for Students 1,721.72
Totals for 7127 1,721.72
7128 09/25/2012 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID Sports Calendars 586.00
Totals for 7128 586.00
7129 09/25/2012 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID T-Shirts 227.50
Totals for 7129 227.50
7130 09/25/2012 DAME, BRENT HANSEN ID VB Official 44.00
Totals for 7130 44.00
7131 09/25/2012 MAGIC VALLEY CHALET HEYBURN ID Milk Products 75.00
Totals for 7131 75.00
7132 09/25/2012 MILLER, DEANNA HANSEN ID VB Official 71.72
Totals for 7132 71.72
7133 09/25/2012 SPORTDECALS SPRING GROVE IL Shirts 162.04
Totals for 7133 162.04
7134 09/26/2012 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID void ruined check 0.01
7134 09/26/2012 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID void ruined check -0.01
Totals for 7134 0.00
7135 09/27/2012 BAME, NICHOLAS BURLEY ID JHFB Official 60.00
Totals for 7135 60.00
7136 09/27/2012 CLEGG, LEON BURLEY ID JVFB Official 56.80
Totals for 7136 56.80
7137 09/27/2012 DAYLEY, RICK BURLEY ID JVFB Official 40.00
Totals for 7137 40.00
7138 09/27/2012 FOURTH DISTRICT COACHES ASSOC. TWIN FALLS ID Coaches Dues 60.00
Totals for 7138 60.00
7139 09/27/2012 LATTA, STEVE BURLEY ID JHFB Official 76.80
Totals for 7139 76.80
7140 09/27/2012 STOKER, TYLER HEYBURN ID JVFB Official 40.00
Totals for 7140 40.00
7141 09/27/2012 THURSTON, KEVIN BURLEY ID JHFB Official 60.00
Totals for 7141 60.00
7142 09/27/2012 WINN, BROC BURLEY ID JVFB Official 40.00
Totals for 7142 40.00
7143 09/27/2012 OAKLEY ELEMENTARY OAKLEY D Firefighters Reimbursement 6,300.00
Elementary Share
Totals for 7143 6,300.00
7144 09/25/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA School Store Goodies, Milk 1,010.76
Products, Batteries, Concession
Items
Totals for 7144 1,010.76
8641 09/04/2012 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Cash box attendant Volleyball 25.00
game 9/4/12
Totals for 8641 25.00
8642 09/04/2012 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Score keeper for Volleyball game 25.00
9/4/12
Totals for 8642 25.00
8643 09/04/2012 RINGLE, DAVID BURLEY ID Volleyball official-9/4/12 60.00
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Totals for 8643 60.00
8644 09/05/2012 BAME, TARYN BURLEY ID Volleyball official 30.00
Totals for 8644 30.00
8645 09/05/2012 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY D Volleyball score keeper 25.00
Totals for 8645 25.00
8646 09/05/2012 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Volleyball ticket taker 25.00
Totals for 8646 25.00
8647 09/05/2012 HAMBY, E JANE BURLEY ID Volleyball official 30.00
Totals for 8647 30.00
8648 09/05/2012 LUTKEHUS, SHARON BUHL ID Volleyball 2012 Assigning Fee 50.00
Totals for 8648 50.00
8649 09/06/2012 B S & R DESIGN & SUPPLIES TWIN FALLS ID Popcorn for concessions 190.00
Totals for 8649 190.00
8650 09/06/2012 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTION POCATELLO ID Chips, cheese & candy for 336.89
concessions
Totals for 8650 336.89
8651 09/06/2012 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTION POCATELLO ID Candy for concessions 95.54
Totals for 8651 95.54
8652 09/10/2012 RENTERIA, MELISSA BURLEY ID Refund Activity Fee - Paid Twice 20.00
Totals for 8652 20.00
8653 09/10/2012 COLLINS, BATRINA BURLEY ID Refund of fees 43.00
Totals for 8653 43.00
8654 09/10/2012 ARREGUIN, MARIA BURLEY ID Refund Graphic 5.00
Communications-Mayra Arreguin
Totals for 8654 5.00
8655 09/10/2012 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office drinks 125.08
Totals for 8655 125.08
8656 09/10/2012 RUNYON, JULIE BURLEY D Refund Service Learning Fee 7.00
Totals for 8656 7.00
8657 09/10/2012 GUZMAN, MANUEL BURLEY D Refund Service Learning Fee 7.00
Totals for 8657 7.00
8658 09/10/2012 BALIOLA, JEAN BURLEY ID Refund of fees 55.00
Totals for 8658 55.00
8659 09/10/2012 BALIOLA, JEAN BURLEY ID Refund of fees 20.00
Totals for 8659 20.00
8660 09/10/2012 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CO Milk sales for August 64.17
Totals for 8660 64.17
8661 09/12/2012 MOON, VALERIE BURLEY D Reimburse for cheer camps 700.00
Totals for 8661 700.00
8662 09/12/2012 DOYLE, DAVID BURLEY D Reimbursement for purchases at 27.18
Wal-mart
Totals for 8662 27.18
8663 09/12/2012 MAGIC VALLEY ATHLETIC CONFEREN Dues 50.00
Totals for 8663 50.00
8664 09/12/2012 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 BURLEY ID August Sales Tax 869.47
Totals for 8664 869.47
8665 09/12/2012 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID Service learning supplies 5.97
Totals for 8665 5.97
8666 09/12/2012 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket Taker for Girls 25.00
Volleyball Game 9-12-12
Totals for 8666 25.00
8667 09/12/2012 BAME, TARYN BURLEY D Official for Girls Volleyball 20.00
Game 9-12-12
Totals for 8667 20.00
8668 09/12/2012 ROBINSON, THOMAS BURLEY D Volleyball Official for 8th 25.00

Grade Girls Volleyball 9-12-12
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Totals for 8668 25.00
8669 09/12/2012 DOLLAR TREE Service Learning Supplies 15.00
Totals for 8669 15.00
8670 09/12/2012 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Scorekeeper for Girls Volleyball 25.00
Game 9-12-12
Totals for 8670 25.00
8671 09/12/2012 ALSCO BOISE ID PE Towels 378.00
Totals for 8671 378.00
8672 09/13/2012 PITSCO EDUCATION DALLAS TX CO2 cartridges & basswood kit 795.55
Totals for 8672 795.55
8673 09/13/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Open purchase order for Kimberly 320.00
Whitaker for Service Learning
8673 09/13/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Open purchase order for Kimberly -320.00
Whitaker for Service Learning
Totals for 8673 0.00
8674 09/13/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA New check to correct #8673 wrong 273.49
amount/Servi
Totals for 8674 273.49
8675 09/14/2012 SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT SALES INC. PHOENIX AZ Glide Pads for Desks 26.19
Totals for 8675 26.19
8676 09/24/2012 RINGLE, DAVID BURLEY ID Official girls volleyball 15.00
9-24-12
Totals for 8676 15.00
8677 09/24/2012 BAME, TARYN BURLEY ID Official girls volleyball 25.00
9-24-12
Totals for 8677 25.00
8678 09/24/2012 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Scorekeeper girls volleyball 25.00
9-24-12
Totals for 8678 25.00
8679 09/24/2012 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY D Ticket taker for game 50.00
Totals for 8679 50.00
8680 09/25/2012 DAYLEY, RICK BURLEY ID Football official 9-18-12 30.00
Totals for 8680 30.00
8681 09/25/2012 RINGLE, DAVID BURLEY ID Official football 9-26-12 30.00
Totals for 8681 30.00
8682 09/25/2012 ROBINSON, THOMAS BURLEY ID Official football 9-26-12 30.00
Totals for 8682 30.00
8683 09/25/2012 THURSTON, KEVIN BURLEY ID Football official 9-18-12 30.00
Totals for 8683 30.00
8684 09/25/2012 BAME, NICHOLAS BURLEY ID Football official 9-18-12 30.00
Totals for 8684 30.00
8685 09/25/2012 BALSA USA MARINETTE WI Balsa wood for shop projects 216.60
Totals for 8685 216.60
8686 09/25/2012 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID White Field Paint and Volleyball 532.50
Scorebook
Totals for 8686 532.50
8687 09/25/2012 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker football 9-26-12 25.00
Totals for 8687 25.00
8688 09/25/2012 DAVID Kenner LA Locks for PE 165.40
Totals for 8688 165.40
8689 09/26/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID 1 quart polycrylic 17.99
Totals for 8689 17.99
8690 09/26/2012 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY D Embroidery on cheerleading 96.00
uniforms
Totals for 8690 96.00
8691 09/26/2012 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID Student Council supplies 13.80

16



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 4:31 PM 10/24/12
05.12.06.00.00-010073 Accounts Payable Check Register (Dates: 09/01/12 - 09/30/12) PAGE:

CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Totals for 8691 13.80

8692 09/26/2012 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Student council supplies 9.99

Totals for 8692 9.99

8693 09/28/2012 VICTORY FUNDRAISING POCATELLO ID Volleyball fundraiser 873.60

Totals for 8693 873.60

8694 09/28/2012 ALBERTSON'S FOOD CENTER #1 BURLEY ID Book club refreshments 15.64

Totals for 8694 15.64

13460 09/04/2012 CELIS, OSCAR BURLEY ID Soccer Officials/Ab 120.04

Totals for 13460 120.04

13461 09/04/2012 SEAMONS, BRUCE BURLEY ID Soccer Officials/Ab 84.00

Totals for 13461 84.00

13462 09/04/2012 OFFICE MAX TWIN FALLS ID CHAIRS FOR CLASSROOM 254.95

Totals for 13462 254.95

13463 09/04/2012 IHSAA BOISE ID IHSAA Coaches Cards 1,855.00

Totals for 13463 1,855.00

13464 09/06/2012 ALBERTSON, TREAH TRANSFERRING SCHOOLS REFUND OF 90.00

FEES

Totals for 13464 90.00

13465 09/06/2012 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR AUG. 2012 736.47

Totals for 13465 736.47

13466 09/06/2012 DARRINGTON, BYRA LOU BURLEY ID 4 TASK CHAIRS/PENS FOR CLASSROOM 220.53

Totals for 13466 220.53

13467 09/06/2012 GARNER, DON RUPERT ID JVFB Official/Kimberly 40.00

Totals for 13467 40.00

13468 09/06/2012 JOYCE, DAVID RUPERT ID JVFB Official/Kim 40.00

Totals for 13468 40.00

13469 09/06/2012 LATTA, STEVE BURLEY ID JVFB Official/Kim 53.02

Totals for 13469 53.02

13470 09/06/2012 STOKER, TYLER HEYBURN ID JVFB Official/Kim 40.00

Totals for 13470 40.00

13471 09/06/2012 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL TWIN FALLS ID VB Entry Fee/TF 195.00

Totals for 13471 195.00

13472 09/06/2012 WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHOOL HAILEY ID CC Entry Fee/WR 40.00

Totals for 13472 40.00

13473 09/06/2012 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS 217.78

Totals for 13473 217.78

13474 09/06/2012 LONE PEAK MEDICAL SANDY UuT ANKLE BRACES FOR VOLLEYBALL 107.95

Totals for 13474 107.95

13475 09/06/2012 TEXTBOOK WAREHOUSE ALPHARETTA GA AMERICAN GOVERNMENT BOOKS FOR 325.00

MRS. YOUNG'S CLASS

Totals for 13475 325.00

13476 09/06/2012 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC. Chicago IL STUDENT PLANNERS 1,870.50

Totals for 13476 1,870.50

13477 09/06/2012 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTION POCATELLO ID CANDY FOR CONCESSIONS 697.12

Totals for 13477 697.12

13478 09/06/2012 SEAMONS, BRUCE BURLEY ID Soccer Official/Gooding 74.00

Totals for 13478 74.00

13479 09/06/2012 PARKER, STEVEN KIMBERLY D Soccer Official/Gooding 122.60

Totals for 13479 122.60

13480 09/11/2012 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER TIME SHEETS 166.88

Totals for 13480 166.88

13481 09/12/2012 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS - COST BALTIMORE MD MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 143.70

Totals for 13481 143.70

13482 09/12/2012 WELCH MUSIC, INC BURLEY ID SHEET MUSIC AND CD 74.70

Totals for 13482 74.70

13483 09/12/2012 WOOD, ROLAND BURLEY ID FB Official/Buhl 56.00
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Totals for 13483 56.00
13484 09/12/2012 THURSTON, KEVIN BURLEY ID FB Official/Buhl 56.00
Totals for 13484 56.00
13485 09/12/2012 DAYLEY, RICK BURLEY ID FB Official/Buhl 56.00
Totals for 13485 56.00
13486 09/12/2012 CLEGG, LEON BURLEY ID FB Official/Buhl 62.72
Totals for 13486 62.72
13487 09/12/2012 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID SPORTS SCHEDULES 100.00
Totals for 13487 100.00
13488 09/12/2012 APPERSON CERRITOS CA TESTING SCAN CARDS 178.79
Totals for 13488 178.79
13489 09/12/2012 IBF GROUP BOISE ID CHECKS 122.84
Totals for 13489 122.84
13490 09/12/2012 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID BATTERY 86.45
Totals for 13490 86.45
13491 09/12/2012 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR MUSIC RESTON VA NAFME DUES 111.00
Totals for 13491 111.00
13492 09/12/2012 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS 283.95
Totals for 13492 283.95
13493 09/12/2012 OSTERHOUT, BRITNEY TICKET TAKER 48.00
Totals for 13493 48.00
13494 09/12/2012 KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL KIMBERLY ID CC Entry Fee/Kimberly 20.00
Totals for 13494 20.00
13495 09/12/2012 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID FrVB Entry Fee/Burley 100.00
Totals for 13495 100.00
13496 09/12/2012 EMUD FFA DECLO ID DISTRICT FFA DUES 175.00
Totals for 13496 175.00
13497 09/12/2012 BOTT, JULIE DECLO ID TICKET TAKER 192.00
Totals for 13497 192.00
13498 09/12/2012 CELIS, OSCAR BURLEY ID SOCCER OFFICAL 84.00
Totals for 13498 84.00
13499 09/12/2012 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN SPORTS CO CHICAGO IL FOOTBALL HELMETS 4,377.41
Totals for 13499 4,377.41
13500 09/14/2012 SOUTHEASTERN PERFORMANCE APPER DOTHAN AL DRESSES FOR TRENDSETTERS 2,200.00
Totals for 13500 2,200.00
13501 09/17/2012 DECKER EQUIPMENT ROCHESTER MI CLIP SPRING (200) PALNUT TOOL 52.95
13501 09/17/2012 DECKER EQUIPMENT ROCHESTER MI CLIP SPRING (200) PALNUT TOOL -52.95
Totals for 13501 0.00
13502 09/17/2012 DECKER EQUIPMENT ROCHESTER MI CLIP SPRING (200) PALNUT TOOL 69.97
Totals for 13502 69.97
13503 09/18/2012 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME D VB Entry Fee/Jerome 125.00
Totals for 13503 125.00
13504 09/18/2012 IHSAA BOISE ID Activity Cards 105.00
Totals for 13504 105.00
13505 09/18/2012 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS & TROPHY BOISE ID Athletic Equipment 5,038.65
Totals for 13505 5,038.65
13506 09/18/2012 FILER HIGH SCHOOL FILER D FRVB Entry Fee/Filer 100.00
Totals for 13506 100.00
13507 09/18/2012 FENCE SOLUTIONS BURLEY ID Fence Work 650.40
Totals for 13507 650.40
13508 09/18/2012 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID JVVB Entry Fee/Buhl 100.00
Totals for 13508 100.00
13509 09/18/2012 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID FOOTBALL NYLON WEB BELTS 90.00
Totals for 13509 90.00
13510 09/18/2012 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FLOUR SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASS 74.80

Totals for 13510 74.80
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13511 09/18/2012 DICK BLICK ART MATERIALS GALESBURG IL CANVAS/ACRYLIC PAINT/TAPE/POSTER 196.98
BOARD
Totals for 13511 196.98
13512 09/18/2012 BERNINA'S BEST BLACKFOOT ID BERNINA SEWING MACHINE FOR CLASS 699.00
Totals for 13512 699.00
13513 09/18/2012 MAGIC VALLEY MEDIA TWIN FALLS ID DJ FOR HOMECOMING DANCE 275.00
Totals for 13513 275.00
13514 09/18/2012 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM DECLO ID PIZZA AT REGISTRATION 68.00
Totals for 13514 68.00
13515 09/18/2012 CAMEO PARTY & WEDDING RENTALS RUPERT ID SNOW CONES FOR YEAR BOOK SIGNING 73.99
PARTY
Totals for 13515 73.99
13516 09/18/2012 WALMART ATLANTA GA ART SUPPLIES/PENCILS, WATERCOLORS 40.77
Totals for 13516 40.77
13517 09/18/2012 WALMART ATLANTA GA PROPS FOR DANCE 168.58
Totals for 13517 168.58
13518 09/18/2012 WALMART ATLANTA GA SOCKS/PONYTAIL HOLDERS/BOBBY 51.89
PINS/SAFETY PINS
Totals for 13518 51.89
13519 09/18/2012 WALMART ATLANTA GA BOOKCASE/KITCHEN 11.92
SUPPLIES/GROCERIES/GLUE
STICKS/SCHOOL SUPPLIES
Totals for 13519 11.92
13520 09/18/2012 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS OPEN TO 395.94
$2000.00
Totals for 13520 395.94
13521 09/18/2012 WALMART ATLANTA GA ART SUPPLIES 16.95
Totals for 13521 16.95
13522 09/18/2012 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS & TROPHY BOISE ID FOOTBALL JERSEYS 2,354.90
Totals for 13522 2,354.90
13523 09/19/2012 POSTMASTER-DECLO DECLO ID STAMPS 90.00
Totals for 13523 90.00
13524 09/19/2012 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID CC Entry Fee 20.00
Totals for 13524 20.00
13525 09/20/2012 SECRETARY OF STATE BOISE ID NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION 30.00
Totals for 13525 30.00
13526 09/20/2012 CHARLES REFIRGERATION SERVICE BURLEY ID REPAIR THE POP MACHINE 403.00
Totals for 13526 403.00
13527 09/20/2012 JIM, OSBORN TWIN FALLS ID PIANO TUNING FOR MUSIC ROOM 60.00
Totals for 13527 60.00
13528 09/20/2012 WRIGHT, CHRIS TWIN FALLS ID JVFB Official/Filer 40.00
Totals for 13528 40.00
13529 09/20/2012 BAME, NICHOLAS BURLEY ID JVFB Official/Filer 40.00
Totals for 13529 40.00
13530 09/20/2012 BITTON, CHRIS BURLEY ID JVFB Official/Filer 40.00
Totals for 13530 40.00
13531 09/20/2012 DAME, BRENT HANSEN ID JVEFB Official/Filer 76.12
Totals for 13531 76.12
13532 09/20/2012 MATTHEWS, TERESA DECLO ID VB Official/Wendell 44.00
Totals for 13532 44.00
13533 09/20/2012 ROSEBOROUGH, JULIE ANN RUPERT ID VB Official/Wendell 54.92
Totals for 13533 54.92
13534 09/21/2012 HUDL DES MOINES IA ONLINE VIDEO EDITING/ANALYSIS 800.00
Totals for 13534 800.00
13535 09/24/2012 KNOPP, CHANCE BURLEY ID PRIZES FOR HOMECOMING WEEK 21.20
Totals for 13535 21.20
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13536 09/24/2012 JONES, BOBBY TWIN FALLS ID Soc Official/Buhl 84.00
Totals for 13536 84.00
13537 09/24/2012 JACOBSON, JOHN TWIN FALLS ID Soc Official/Buhl 74.00
Totals for 13537 74.00
13538 09/24/2012 BAJRAKTAREVIC, AMIR TWIN FALLS ID Soc Official/Buhl 124.32
Totals for 13538 124.32
13539 09/25/2012 FILER HIGH SCHOOL FILER ID CC Entry Fee/Filer 20.00
Totals for 13539 20.00
13540 09/25/2012 SEAMONS, BRUCE BURLEY ID Soc Official/Filer 84.00
Totals for 13540 84.00
13541 09/25/2012 BLACK, JERRY TWIN FALLS ID Soc Official/Filer 124.32
Totals for 13541 124.32
13542 09/25/2012 CELIS, OSCAR BURLEY ID Soc Official/Filer 74.00
Totals for 13542 74.00
13543 09/27/2012 CHRISTENSEN, VAL BURLEY ID BUILDING MOTION OFFENSE AND 39.22
PLAYBOOKS
Totals for 13543 39.22
13544 09/27/2012 GUNNELL, ELAINE KIMBERLY ID VB Official/Oakley 136.42
Totals for 13544 136.42
13545 09/27/2012 RINGLE, DAVID BURLEY ID VB Official/Oakley 96.00
Totals for 13545 96.00
13546 09/27/2012 CREEK, DAN TWIN FALLS ID FB Official/Wendell 56.00
Totals for 13546 56.00
13547 09/27/2012 ELLER, ROCKY FB Official/Wendell 56.00
Totals for 13547 56.00
13548 09/27/2012 THIESSEN, RANDY FB Official/Wendell 56.00
Totals for 13548 56.00
13549 09/27/2012 WILLIAMS, ERIC FB Official/Wendell 101.36
Totals for 13549 101.36
16836 09/04/2012 ALLISON, KATHIE TWIN FALLS ID VOLLEYBALL MATCH VS NORTH GEM 76.00
9/4/12
Totals for 16836 76.00
16837 09/04/2012 STRUCHEN, JOHN TWIN FALLS ID VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL VS NORTH GEM 137.32
9/4/12
Totals for 16837 137.32
16838 09/06/2012 SOUTH UPPER SNAKE RIVER DIST. SHELLEY ID FFA CDE ENTRY FEES FOR STATE 30.00
FAIR
Totals for 16838 30.00
16839 09/10/2012 GOWANS, MAURI MALTA ID TICKET TAKER FOR VOLLEYBALL 83.44
16839 09/13/2012 GOWANS, MAURI MALTA ID TICKET TAKER FOR VOLLEYBALL -83.44
Totals for 16839 0.00
16840 09/10/2012 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER FOR VOLLEYBALL 83.44
(MAURI GOWANS)
Totals for 16840 83.44
16841 09/10/2012 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID AUGUST SALES TAX 49.81
Totals for 16841 49.81
16842 09/13/2012 CATTLE COUNTRY MALTA ID GIFT CERTIFICATE FOR HWY DEPT 40.00
Totals for 16842 40.00
16843 09/13/2012 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID JV VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT IN 100.00
BURLEY 9/15/2012
Totals for 16843 100.00
16844 09/13/2012 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. CALDWELL ID STUDENT ASSIGNMENT BOOKS, INK 114.35
CARTRIDGES
Totals for 16844 114.35
16845 09/13/2012 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID VOLLEYBALL SUPPLIES 93.30
Totals for 16845 93.30
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16846 09/13/2012 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS & TROPHY BOISE ID WATER BOTTLES, HELMET PUMP, 201.88
WRIST BANDS, HELMET COVERS
Totals for 16846 201.88
16847 09/13/2012 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID 9/22/2012 VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT 125.00
@ JEROME
Totals for 16847 125.00
16848 09/13/2012 LIFETOUCH EDEN PRAIRIE MN FINAL PAYMENT FOR YEARBOK 2,349.22
Totals for 16848 2,349.22
16849 09/13/2012 NASSP RESTON VI STUDENT COUNCIL AFFILIATION DUES 95.00
FOR 2012-13
Totals for 16849 95.00
16850 09/13/2012 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID Junior Concession Items (Not to 466.35
exceed $3,000)
Totals for 16850 466.35
16851 09/13/2012 PROJECT MUTUAL TELEPHONE RUPERT ID SERVICE CALL TO RELOCATE 138.90
TELEPHONE
Totals for 16851 138.90
16852 09/13/2012 ROSEBERRY, MASON KIMBERLY ID VOLLEYBALL OFFICIALS WITH -70.00
HAGERMAN 9/13/2012
16852 09/13/2012 ROSEBERRY, MASON KIMBERLY ID VOLLEYBALL OFFICIALS WITH 70.00
HAGERMAN 9/13/2012
Totals for 16852 0.00
16853 09/13/2012 ROSEBOROUGH, JULIE ANN RUPERT ID OFFICIAL VOLLEYBALL VS HAGERMAN 124.60
9/13/2012
16853 09/13/2012 ROSEBOROUGH, JULIE ANN RUPERT ID OFFICIAL VOLLEYBALL VS HAGERMAN -124.60
9/13/2012
Totals for 16853 0.00
16854 09/13/2012 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID JV T-SHIRTS FOR VOLLEYBALL 121.45
16854 09/14/2012 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID JV T-SHIRTS FOR VOLLEYBALL -121.45
Totals for 16854 0.00
16855 09/13/2012 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID SPIRIT PACKS FOR FOOTBALL 1,429.35
16855 09/14/2012 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID SPIRIT PACKS FOR FOOTBALL -1,429.35
Totals for 16855 0.00
16856 09/13/2012 ROSEBERRY, MASON KIMBERLY ID VOLLEYBALL OFFICIALS WITH 70.00
HAGERMAN 9/13/2012
Totals for 16856 70.00
16857 09/13/2012 ROSEBOROUGH, JULIE ANN RUPERT ID OFFICIAL VOLLEYBALL VS HAGERMAN 124.60
9/13/2012
Totals for 16857 124.60
16858 09/14/2012 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID JV T-SHIRTS FOR VOLLEYBALL 121.45
Totals for 16858 121.45
16859 09/14/2012 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID SPIRIT PACKS FOR FOOTBALL 1,429.35
Totals for 16859 1,429.35
16860 09/14/2012 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVITIES ASSOC. EDEN ID FOURTH DISTRICT ACTIVITIES 350.00
ASSOCIATION FEES AND DUES
Totals for 16860 350.00
16861 09/18/2012 4TH DIST COACHES ASSOCIATION HAZELTON ID FOURTH DISTRICT COACHES 130.00
MEMBERSHIP FEES
Totals for 16861 130.00
16862 09/18/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA "HUNGER GAMES" PAPERBACK BOOKS 168.30
Totals for 16862 168.30
16863 09/18/2012 BARKSDALE, PATRICIA BURLEY ID VOLLEYBALL OFFICIALS 9/18/2012 134.88
Totals for 16863 134.88
16864 09/18/2012 CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES INC. HILLSBOROUGH NC SCHOOL FLAG 68.51
Totals for 16864 68.51
16865 09/18/2012 CASCIO INTERSTATE MUSIC NEW BERLIN WI Crash Symbol and Keyboard Stand 105.94
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for Band Dept
Totals for 16865 105.94
16866 09/18/2012 HAMBY, E JANE BURLEY ID OFFICIALS JV VOLLEYBALL 104.88
9/18/2012
Totals for 16866 104.88
16867 09/18/2012 RINGLE, DAVID BURLEY ID OFFICIALS JV VOLLEYBALL 78.00
9/18/2012
Totals for 16867 78.00
16868 09/18/2012 ROSEBOROUGH, JULIE ANN RUPERT ID OFFICIALS VOLLEYBALL 9/18/2012 108.00
Totals for 16868 108.00
16869 09/18/2012 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID PIZZA FOR STUDENTS PAINTING THE 112.00
ngn
Totals for 16869 112.00
16870 09/20/2012 GARNER, DON RUPERT ID JV FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 9/20/12 VS 40.00
CALVARY
Totals for 16870 40.00
16871 09/20/2012 JOYCE, DAVID RUPERT ID JV FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 9/20/12 VS 40.00
CALVARY
Totals for 16871 40.00
16872 09/20/2012 LARSEN, W. BRENT BURLEY ID JV FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 9/20/12 VS 66.80
CALVARY
Totals for 16872 66.80
16873 09/20/2012 LATTA, STEVE BURLEY ID VARSITY FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 53.00
9/21/12 VS HANSEN
Totals for 16873 53.00
16874 09/20/2012 ROBINSON, SCOTT BURLEY ID VARSITY FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 53.00
9/21/12 VS HANSEN
Totals for 16874 53.00
16875 09/20/2012 THOMAS, STEVEN VARSITY FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 107.60
9/21/12 VS HANSEN
Totals for 16875 107.60
16876 09/20/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DECORATING SUPPLIES/CANDY FOR 50.00
HOMECOMING
16876 09/20/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DECORATING SUPPLIES/CANDY FOR -50.00
HOMECOMING
Totals for 16876 0.00
16877 09/20/2012 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY FEE FOR 5.00
WENDELL MEET 9/20/2012 @ NIAGRA
SPRINGS
Totals for 16877 5.00
16878 09/20/2012 WINN, BROC BURLEY ID JV FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 9/20/12 VS 40.00
CALVARY
Totals for 16878 40.00
16879 09/20/2012 WOOD, ROLAND BURLEY ID VARSITY FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 53.00
9/21/12 VS HANSEN
Totals for 16879 53.00
16880 09/25/2012 JONES, ROD ALMO ID REFUND AG FEES FOR SYDNEY JONES 35.00
Totals for 16880 35.00
16881 09/25/2012 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID BAND T-SHIRTS 136.00
Totals for 16881 136.00
16882 09/25/2012 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID 4th DISTRICT AD DUES 10.00
Totals for 16882 10.00
16883 09/25/2012 MUMM, MIKE KIMBERLY ID VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 9/25/2012 124.60
WITH CAREY
Totals for 16883 124.60
16884 09/25/2012 ROBINSON, THOMAS BURLEY ID VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 9/25/2012 70.00
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WITH CAREY
Totals for 16884 70.00
16885 09/28/2012 CAMPUS TEAM WEAR SAN DIEGO CA JH CHEERLEADERS OUTFITS, SHOES, 269.16
SOCKS, BOWS
Totals for 16885 269.16
16886 09/28/2012 CATTLE COUNTRY MALTA ID GIFT CERTIFICATES FOR HOMECOMING 30.00
TICKET TAKERS
Totals for 16886 30.00
16887 09/28/2012 EAST MAGIC VALLEY FFA DISTRICT DECLO ID DISTRICT FFA DUES 2012-13 175.00
Totals for 16887 175.00
16888 09/28/2012 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS & TROPHY BOISE ID STAFF SHIRTS 112.64
Totals for 16888 112.64
16889 09/28/2012 KATHY, BODEN MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR DELLA WARD FUNERAL 20.00
SERVICE
Totals for 16889 20.00
16890 09/28/2012 KATHY, BODEN MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR HOMECOMING ROYALTY 50.00
Totals for 16890 50.00
16891 09/28/2012 NOVEL UNITS BULVERDE TX TEACHER GUIDE/STUDENT PACKET FOR 33.93
HUNGER GAMES
Totals for 16891 33.93
16892 09/28/2012 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL TWIN FALLS ID CROSS COUNTRY MEET - DANI BATES 5.00
INVITE @ TWIN FALLS (ENTRY FEE)
Totals for 16892 5.00
16893 09/28/2012 WEST MUSIC CORALVILLE IA RECORDERS FOR BAND 60.70
Totals for 16893 60.70
80693 09/14/2012 SANDERS, SARA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS -12.00
Totals for 80693 -12.00
80728 09/19/2012 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS -22.00
Totals for 80728 -22.00
81031 09/14/2012 SANDERS, SARA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS -12.00
Totals for 81031 -12.00
81981 09/19/2012 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS -10.00
Totals for 81981 -10.00
83026 09/06/2012 CASSIA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR BURLEY ID CO: REFUND TO COUNTY FOR 188,349.81
OVERPAYMENT OF APRIL-JULY 2012
PROPERTY TAXES
Totals for 83026 188,349.81
83027 09/06/2012 DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY BOISE ID MAINT: REGISTRATION FOR 1 25.00
EMPLOYEE AT WATER TREATMENT
SEMINAR IN TWIN FALLS ON 9/11/12
Totals for 83027 25.00
83030 09/14/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS-LIGHT BULBS 22.92
83030 09/14/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- MARKING PAINT 15.28
83030 09/14/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAIN: VARIOUS SCHOOLS-GORILLA 21.58
TAPE
83030 09/14/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- MEASURING 24.07
TAPE, SAW BLADES
83030 09/14/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- INTERIOR PAINT 121.49
83030 09/14/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- SAW BLADES 7.20
83030 09/14/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CO: WIRE, NAILS, HANGERS TO HANG 6.68
PICTURES
83030 09/14/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- LIQUID NAILS 2.79
83030 09/14/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- WALL COVERING 8.09
ADHESIVE
83030 09/14/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- SPRAY 27.37

INSULATION, HYDRAULIC CMNT
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83030 09/14/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- SAW BLADES 18.89
83030 09/14/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- OIL BASE GLOSS, 54.18
INTERIOR LATEX PAINT
83030 09/14/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 07-1 -IGNITION KEY 2.99
83030 09/14/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - .095 WEED 44 .52
EATER STRING
Totals for 83030 378.05
83031 09/14/2012 ADAMS PETROLEUM BURLEY ID GROUNDS & MAINT: HYDRAULIC FLUID 147.79
AND GREASE FOR LAWNMOWERS
83031 09/14/2012 ADAMS PETROLEUM BURLEY ID TRANS: OIL FOR BUSES 2,286.00
Totals for 83031 2,433.79
83032 09/14/2012 ADVANCE EDUCATION, INC ATLANTA GA DHS: ACCREDITATION FEES FOR 500.15
2012-13
Totals for 83032 500.15
83033 09/14/2012 AIRGAS, INC. PASADENA CA CRTC MANU: CONSUMABLE SUPPLIES 54.76
- OXYGEN
83033 09/14/2012 AIRGAS, INC. PASADENA CA CRTC MANU: HE516 - COOLANT 48.00
Totals for 83033 102.76
83034 09/14/2012 AMERIPRIDE SERVICES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: COVERALL & RAG LAUNDRY 46.50
Totals for 83034 46.50
83036 09/14/2012 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- 1/4 X 4" MAG SKT 6.85
83036 09/14/2012 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: CO- WHEEL AND COTTER PINS 35.62
FOR GATE
83036 09/14/2012 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- SAFETY 33.75
GLASSES
83036 09/14/2012 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- HAMMER 94.50
DRILL BIT
83036 09/14/2012 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- HOLE 38.48
SAWS, ARBOR SHANKS
83036 09/14/2012 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS- CRIMPED CUP BRUSH 32.92
Totals for 83036 242.12
83037 09/14/2012 ANDERSONS INC. POCATELLO ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL - THERMOSTAT 191.20
WIRE
Totals for 83037 191.20
83038 09/14/2012 ANGELA'S RESTAURANT BURLEY ID CO: LUNCH & REFRESHMENTS FOR 360.00
PRINCIPAL'S MEETING 9/5/12
Totals for 83038 360.00
83040 09/14/2012 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX OES: Bretford Powersync Cart for 2,599.95
30 ipads
83040 09/14/2012 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX FED PROGRAMS: iPAD FOR 699.00
ADMINISTRATOR TO USE TO POWER
WALK THROUGH DATA TO DETERMINE
P.D. NEEDS
83040 09/14/2012 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX OES: 10 Packs of 16 GB ipad2 7,580.00
83040 09/14/2012 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX OES: 2 - 16 GB ipad2 798.00
83040 09/14/2012 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX FED PROGRAMS: APPLECARE FOR 99.00
iPADS FOR ADMINISTRATORS TO USE
TO POWER WALK THROUGH DATA TO
DETERMINE P.D. NEEDS
83040 09/14/2012 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC PERKINS GRAPHICS: 20 APPLE 2,999.80
FINAL CUT PRO LICENSES
Totals for 83040 14,775.75
83041 09/14/2012 APPLE COMPUTER INC. DALLAS TX ALBION: Apple TV 99.00
83041 09/14/2012 APPLE COMPUTER INC. DALLAS TX ALBION: Applecare for ipad 2 128.00
and Applecare for Apple TV
83041 09/14/2012 APPLE COMPUTER INC. DALLAS TX INSTRUC TECH TRNR: MACBOOK 1,999.00
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83041 09/14/2012 APPLE COMPUTER INC. DALLAS TX INSTRUC TECH TRNR: 64 GB I PAD 3 699.00
83041 09/14/2012 APPLE COMPUTER INC. DALLAS TX INSTRUC TECH TRNR: APPLE TV & 198.00
APPLECARE FOR IPAD
83041 09/14/2012 APPLE COMPUTER INC. DALLAS TX INSTRUC TECH TRNR: APPLE DIGITAL 39.00
AV ADAPTER
83041 09/14/2012 APPLE COMPUTER INC. DALLAS TX TEACHER INCENTIVE: IPAD 2 399.00
83041 09/14/2012 APPLE COMPUTER INC. DALLAS TX TEACHER INCENTIVE: IPADS 2 399.00
83041 09/14/2012 APPLE COMPUTER INC. DALLAS TX ALBION: ipad 2 and apple TV 399.00
Totals for 83041 4,359.00
83042 09/14/2012 ASCD BALTIMORE MD CURR DIRECTOR: ASCD ANNUAL 89.00
MEMBERSHIP DUES
Totals for 83042 89.00
83043 09/14/2012 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL PHONE 4.14
83043 09/14/2012 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 171.68
83043 09/14/2012 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM & 987.37
HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX LINES
Totals for 83043 1,163.19
83044 09/14/2012 BARGER MATTSON AUTO SALVAGE TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: RR BUS DRIVERS BLUE 55.00
LUMINA C10459 - TEMPERATURE
CONTROLLER
Totals for 83044 55.00
83045 09/14/2012 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSTORE TWIN ATLANTA GA OHS: Teaching Effectiveness 37.61
books
Totals for 83045 37.61
83046 09/14/2012 BARRY, MARY LU TWIN FALLS ID MENTOR FEES: OHS - CREDIT FOR -78.75
OVERCHARGE ON MENTORING FOR ONE
TEACHER ON JUNE
83046 09/14/2012 BARRY, MARY LU TWIN FALLS ID OHS: MENTOR FEES FOR MENTORING 265.00
ONE TEACHER
83046 09/14/2012 BARRY, MARY LU TWIN FALLS ID OHS: TRAVEL TO MENTOR TEACHER 52.80
Totals for 83046 239.05
83047 09/14/2012 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID INSTR IMPROV: SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT 35.20
FALL TOUR/STATE TRAINING IN TWIN
FALLS ON 9/12
Totals for 83047 35.20
83048 09/14/2012 BROWN, CHRISTINE BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: INSTR IMPROV - TRAVEL 238.56
TO SLC AIRPORT FOR NAT'L TITLE I
WKSP, "WORKING WITH SPECIAL
POPULATIONS" IN PHOENIX, AZ
10/3-4/12 + PERDIEM & PARKING
Totals for 83048 238.56
83049 09/14/2012 BURLEY RADIATOR WORKS BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 10-4 - REPAIR HEATER 50.00
CORE
Totals for 83049 50.00
83050 09/14/2012 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID ID HISTORY DAY: TWINE FOR ROPE 54.96
MAKING, DUTCH OVEN LINERS
Totals for 83050 54.96
83051 09/14/2012 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 6.00
GRANDPARENTS
83051 09/14/2012 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT 2012 SUMMER SCHOOL: 429.52
BREAKFAST SNACK KITS FOR MIGRANT
STUDENTS
83051 09/14/2012 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 217.75

GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,

PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
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Totals for 83051 653.27
83053 09/14/2012 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. CALDWELL ID MT VIEW: DRY ERASE MARKERS, 132.39
COLORED PAPER, CARDSTOCK, POST
IT NOTES, TEMPURA PAINT, MANILA
FOLDERS, PENCIL SHARPENER,
SHARPIES, PENS & INDEX PAPER
83053 09/14/2012 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. CALDWELL ID MT VIEW: PENCIL SHARPENER 45.69
83053 09/14/2012 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. CALDWELL ID RRES: READING MASTERY TAKE HOME 731.67
WKBKS, LANGUAGE FOR LEARNING
WKBKS AND READING MASTERY
STORYBOOKS
83053 09/14/2012 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. CALDWELL ID RRES: SAXON MATH REFILLS 808.29
83053 09/14/2012 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. CALDWELL ID RRES: SRA TAKE HOME WKBKS 923.43
83053 09/14/2012 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. CALDWELL ID DWORSHAK: LANGUAGE HANBOOKS 1,310.40
83053 09/14/2012 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. CALDWELL ID DWORSHAK: SPELLING WORKBOOKS, 606.53
COMPREHENSION AND LANGUAGE ARTS
WORKBOOKS, AND RETEACH BOOKS FOR
3RD GRADE
Totals for 83053 4,558.40
83054 09/14/2012 CDI COMPUTER DEALERS INC. MARKHAN ON OHS: CLASSROOM TECH -20 HP MINI 7,220.00
5103 BUSINESS NETBOOKS WITH 2 YR
EXTENDED WARRANTY
83054 09/14/2012 CDI COMPUTER DEALERS INC. MARKHAN ON OHS: CLASSROOM TECH - CHARGING & 1,780.00
STORAGE CART FOR HP BUSINESS
NETBOOKS
Totals for 83054 9,000.00
83055 09/14/2012 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY DHS: 25 TEXTBOOKS FOR FINANCIAL 137.50
ALGEBRA CLASS
83055 09/14/2012 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY DHS BUSINESS: STUDENT BUSINESS 1,463.94
PROJECTS RESOURCE MANUALS,
ACCOUNTING STUDENT RESOURCE
MANUALS & WORKING PAPER
83055 09/14/2012 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY DHS BUSINESS: STUDENT RESOURCE 173.25
CD-ROM FOR INTEGRATED BUSINESS
PROJECTS
83055 09/14/2012 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY DHS: GUIDED PRACTICE CD-ROM FOR 352.28
FINANCIAL ALGEBRA CLASS
Totals for 83055 2,126.97
83056 09/14/2012 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID SP SERV: SP ED DIRECTOR'S MTG IN 265.52
POCATELLO ON 9/10 & TYMPONMETER
TO MSR FOR CALIBRATION IN SLC UT
= 558 MI @ .44/MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 83056 265.52
83058 09/14/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,191.53
83058 09/14/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 65.49
83058 09/14/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 767.84
83058 09/14/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 209.85
GARAGE UTILITIES
83058 09/14/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 1,994.33
83058 09/14/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: IRRIGATION 1,292.79
83058 09/14/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,504.70
Totals for 83058 7,026.53
83060 09/14/2012 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 551.37
83060 09/14/2012 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 72.89
WATER SEWER
83060 09/14/2012 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 251.15
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83060 09/14/2012 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,151.62
83060 09/14/2012 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 133.94
SEWER
83060 09/14/2012 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 248.63
Totals for 83060 2,409.60
83061 09/14/2012 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER & GARBAGE 84.72
83061 09/14/2012 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 124.62
GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &
GARBAGE
83061 09/14/2012 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER 130.74
Totals for 83061 340.08
83062 09/14/2012 CLYDE'S SPRINKLER PIPE REPAIR BURLEY ID MAINT: DES - WHEEL LINE REPAIR 69.00
Totals for 83062 69.00
83065 09/14/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 8' 47.25
FLOURESCENT LAMPS
83065 09/14/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- INSULATED 258.18
CONNECTORS, HEAT SHRINK SLEEVES
83065 09/14/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS - 577.50
BALLASTS
83065 09/14/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 1,806.00
FLOURESCENT LAMPS
83065 09/14/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS- WALL PLATE 4.71
83065 09/14/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: RRES PUMP HOUSE- CONDUIT, 190.99
GFCI RECEPTICLE, HEATER
W/THERMOSTAT, SURFACE CAN
83065 09/14/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: RRES- SWITCHES, 48.18
RECEPTICLE COVERS, KO BLANKS
83065 09/14/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- NUT 110.96
DRIVER SET, LONG NOSE PLIERS,
CUTTING PLIERS
83065 09/14/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- SWITCHES, 152.10
RECEPTICLE
Totals for 83065 3,195.87
83066 09/14/2012 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: 5 GALLONS OF PAINT FOR 91.45
PRE SCHOOL
Totals for 83066 91.45
83067 09/14/2012 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY D OHS: Computer Printer Ink - 31.98
Classroom
83067 09/14/2012 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID OHS: Computer Printer Ink - 1,925.40
Classroom
Totals for 83067 1,957.38
83068 09/14/2012 CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES BURLEY ID MAINT: 30 GALLONS OF ROUND UP 600.00
AND 8 OUNCES OF TELLAR FOR WEEDS
DISTRICT WIDE
Totals for 83068 600.00
83070 09/14/2012 CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING HEYBURN ID MAINT: DWORSHAK- COLD WATER 27.25
COOLER AND WATER FOR CAFETERIA
83070 09/14/2012 CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING HEYBURN ID MAINT: DWOR- RENTAL ON DRINKING 5.00
WATER COOLERS
83070 09/14/2012 CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS- RENTAL ON DRINKING 5.00
WATER COOLERS
83070 09/14/2012 CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRES- RENTAL ON DRINKING 5.00
WATER COOLERS AT RRHS, RRE
Totals for 83070 42.25
83071 09/14/2012 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00

Totals for 83071

12.00
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83072 09/14/2012 DEMCO INC MADISON WI RRES: MEDIA CENTER/LIBRARY 116.59
SUPPLIES - BOOK MARKS,
LAMINATING FILM, LABEL
PROTECTORS, TAPE, BOTTLES,
ADHESIVE
Totals for 83072 116.59
83073 09/14/2012 E INSTRUCTION DALLAS TX CRTC GRAPHICS: EXAMVIEW 107.00
ASSESSMENT SUITE V8
Totals for 83073 107.00
83074 09/14/2012 EBSCO TELESERVICES BIRMINGHAM AL OHS: Readers Guide Subsciption 385.00
for 1 year
Totals for 83074 385.00
83076 09/14/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: School Supplies: 200.67
Calculator Paper Rolls & Poster
Board
83076 09/14/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: Printer Toner & Cartridges 114.39
for Classrooms
83076 09/14/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLY - LABEL 23.20
TAPE & STENO NOTEBOOKS
83076 09/14/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: OFFICE CHAIR 115.00
83076 09/14/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: School Supplies: Sharpies 59.20
83076 09/14/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: Printer Toner & Cartridges 239.94
for Classrooms
83076 09/14/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID DJHS: Office Chair for 215.00
Principal
83076 09/14/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: School supplies: PENS 26.28
83076 09/14/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID DWOR: SCHOOL SUPPLIES - POST IT 25.00
PAD FOR AN EASEL
Totals for 83076 1,018.68
83077 09/14/2012 EVAN-MOOR EDUCATIONAL PUBL MONTEREY CA RRES: GRADE 2 DAILY LANGUAGE 21.99
REVIEW
83077 09/14/2012 EVAN-MOOR EDUCATIONAL PUBL MONTEREY CA RRES: GRADE 1-6 DAILY LANGUAGE, 657.56
READING & WRITING TEACHER
REPRODUCIBLES
Totals for 83077 679.55
83078 09/14/2012 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: ALL BUSES- WIPER BLADES 41.88
83078 09/14/2012 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BUS 04-2 - two batteries 176.68
Totals for 83078 218.56
83079 09/14/2012 FAUX, JEFFERY RUPERT ID MAINT: LOCK TRAINING IN SLC ON 95.00
9/18-20/12
Totals for 83079 95.00
83087 09/14/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE 146.78
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601,
MINOLTA/DI3510, DI5510 AND
RISO/RN2000
83087 09/14/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE 607.16
FOR 2 KONICA/BIZHUB 601 COPIERS,
MINOLTA/DI1811P, 2
MINOLTA/DI3010'S & RISO/RN2000
83087 09/14/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID OES: Staples for Minolta 2801 73.14
COPIER
83087 09/14/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID BJHS: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE 176.86
FOR 2 BIZHUB 283 COPIERS, 1
BIZHUB 601 RISO/RN/2000
83087 09/14/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID WP: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE 154.98

FOR 3 KONICA / BIZHUB 601
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COPIERS & MINOLTA / D12010

OES: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE
ON MINOLTA/DI2010

MTN VIEW: MONTHLY COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR 2 BIZHUB 601
COPIERS & FOR RISO/RN2000

DES: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR MINOLTA COPIERS &
RISO/RN2000

ALBION ELEM: MONTHLY COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR MINOLTA/DI3510
RRES: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601 &
MINOLTA/DI2510

RRES: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601 &
MINOLTA/DI2510

DWORSHAK: MONTHLY COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR 2 KONICA/BIZHUB
601'S AND RISO/RN2000

DWORSHAK: MONTHLY COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR 2 KONICA/BIZHUB
601'S AND RISO/RN2000

DHS: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR MINOLTA/DI3510 & RISO/RN2000
BJHS: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR 2 BIZHUB 283 COPIERS, 1
BIZHUB 601 FOR RISO/RN/2000
OHS: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR BIZHUB 601

OHS: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR MINOLTA/DI2510

OHS: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR MINOLTA/DI2510

OHS: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR BIZHUB 601

TRANS: MONTHLY COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
181

DJHS: MONTHLY COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR RISO/RN2000
DJHS: MONTHLY COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
423

RRHS: MONTHLY COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
601, MINOLTA/DI210 & MINOLTA
DI3010

CHS: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 423

OHS: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR MINOLTA/DI2510

OHS: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR MINOLTA/DI2510

SP SERV: MONTHLY COPIER LEASE
FOR MINOLTA Di3510

69.14

20.94

17.24

265.17

207.46

337.79

132.60

217.81

57.63

76.65

17.41

86.86

22.87

162.70

116.14

31.19
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83087 09/14/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID CO: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE 327.10
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 363 &
KONICA/BIZHUB 601
Totals for 83087 3,876.36
83088 09/14/2012 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES CHICAGO IL DHS: MATH, BIOLOGY AND ALGEBRA 1,727.80
TEXTBOOKS
Totals for 83088 1,727.80
83092 09/14/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- MASKING TAPE, 45.82
MASKING PAPER, ROSIN PAPER,
MEASURING TAPE
83092 09/14/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- PARTICLE 64.70
BOARD, FURRING STRIPS, MDF
83092 09/14/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- RAFTER 15.99
SQUARE
83092 09/14/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- CREDIT ON -5.19
RETURNED WALL ANGLE
83092 09/14/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOO- CEILING TILE 479.20
83092 09/14/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- 2 X 4 LUMBER 25.00
83092 09/14/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- CORNER TAPE, 173.56
DRYWALL METAL TAPE, 1 X8
HEMLOCK, WOOD GLUE, HEM CASINGS
83092 09/14/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- WOOD TRIM FOR 49.40
WINDOWS AND DOORS
83092 09/14/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- CROSS TEES, 47.78
MAIN RUNNERS
83092 09/14/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- FLOORING, 618.47
CROSS TEES, HANGER WIRE
83092 09/14/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- DOOR/WINDOW 22.89
CASING
83092 09/14/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- MOULDINGS, 132.34
CASINGS, VENEER
83092 09/14/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- 12' WALL 5.19
ANGLE
83092 09/14/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- PLYWOOD, 79.19
DOOR/WINDOW CASINGS
Totals for 83092 1,754.34
83093 09/14/2012 MORETON & COMPANY BOISE ID BJHS: Notary Bond for Secretary 60.00
Totals for 83093 60.00
83094 09/14/2012 G & R OFFICE PRODUCTS-BURLEY BURLEY ID DHS: CLEANING & REPAIR ON OFFICE 108.50
TYPEWRITER
Totals for 83094 108.50
83095 09/14/2012 GARY D. JONES CONSTRUCTION BURLEY ID RRES: RAFT RIVER ELEM - FINAL 50,436.03
PYMT ON CONSTRUCTION OF 2
CLASSROOMS
Totals for 83095 50,436.03
83099 09/14/2012 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS - PAPER 19.86
BAGS
83099 09/14/2012 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS - TISSUE, 1,833.87
PAPER TOWELS, GARBAGE BAGS, WOOL
DUSTERS, URINAL SCREENS,
BATHROOM CLEANER, BOX CUTTER
BLADES,
83099 09/14/2012 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS - HAND 886.20
SANITIZER
83099 09/14/2012 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - BOWL CLEANER, 3,402.35

FOAM HAND SOAP, TISSUE, PAPER
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TOWELS, GARBAGE BAGS, SPRAYER,
GLOVES, DUSTER,TILE/PORCELAIN
CLEANER
83099 09/14/2012 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - PURELL FOAM 1,107.75
HAND SOAP
83099 09/14/2012 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - FOAM HAND 64.98
SOAP, TOILET TISSUE, SPRAYER
83099 09/14/2012 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS - VACUMN 3,892.61
BAGS, SS WIPES, DISINFECTANT,
GLASS CLEANER, POP-UP WIPES,
PAPER TOWELS, GARBAGE BAGS,
DEODORIZERS, CHALKBOAR CLEANER,
SCOUR PADS, SPONGES,
83099 09/14/2012 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS - HAND 1,487.60
SANITIZER, HAND SOAP
Totals for 83099 12,695.22
83100 09/14/2012 GENSCO, INC. TACOMA WA MAINT: PRESCHOOL- SUPPLY AND 186.37
RETURN AIR GRILL
Totals for 83100 186.37
83101 09/14/2012 GEORGIA BOOK COMPANY CHICKAMAUGA GA BHS: ALGEBRA 2 TEXTBOOKS 831.05
83101 09/14/2012 GEORGIA BOOK COMPANY CHICKAMAUGA GA DJHS: PRE ALGEBRA TEXT BOOKS 2,197.00
83101 09/14/2012 GEORGIA BOOK COMPANY CHICKAMAUGA GA DHS: ALGEBRA 2 TEXTBOOKS 236.20
Totals for 83101 3,264.25
83102 09/14/2012 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: - BATTERIES D SIZE, 6' 122.58
SURGE PROTECTORS
Totals for 83102 122.58
83103 09/14/2012 GREENER VALLEY COMPUTER STORE BURLEY ID OHS: OFFICE - Toner Cartridge 119.99
for HP Laser Jet
Totals for 83103 119.99
83104 09/14/2012 HAMMOND & STEPHENS FREMONT NE CO: RRHS AND RRES GRADE BOOKS 254.47
AND PLAN BOOKS
Totals for 83104 254.47
83105 09/14/2012 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE DOW BOISE ID Sp Serv: Lodging for Special 238.00
Services Director @ 2012 IASA
Joint Conference in Boise ID -
7/31/12 thru 8/3/12 + parking
83105 09/14/2012 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE DOW BOISE ID Sp Serv: Lodging for Special 238.00
Services Coordinator @ 2012 IASA
Joint Conference in Boise ID -
7/31/12 thru 8/2/12 + Parking
Totals for 83105 476.00
83106 09/14/2012 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: DIST WIDE - GLOVES, 201.98
EXTENSION CORDS
83106 09/14/2012 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: DIST WIDE - HOSE MENDER, 24.94
HOSE CONNECTORS
83106 09/14/2012 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: DIST WIDE - MEMEBERSHIP 29.99
DUES
83106 09/14/2012 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: DIST WIDE - TAPE 94.11
MEASURE,UTILITY BLADES, PUTTY
KNIVES, CLOTH DUCT TAPE
Totals for 83106 351.02
83107 09/14/2012 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 83107 10.00
83108 09/14/2012 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: Dry Erase Markers, Staples, 483.02

Adding Machine Tape, Tape,
Post-its, Pens, Power Strips -
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all Classroom
83108 09/14/2012 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 61.80
rulers, post-it notes, hanging
file folders
Totals for 83108 544.82
83109 09/14/2012 HEARING ZONE CHUBBOCK ID SP SERV: CALIBRATION OF 399.00
AUDIOMETERS
Totals for 83109 399.00
83110 09/14/2012 HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY CHICAGO IL INSTRUC TECH TRNR: USB POWERED 28.00
SPEAKERS
83110 09/14/2012 HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY CHICAGO IL CRTC PERKINS CADD: HP LASERJET 2,433.25
PRINTER
Totals for 83110 2,461.25
83111 09/14/2012 HILTON GARDEN INN BOISE ID MIGRANT FEDERAL PROGRAM: LODGING 255.00
FOR 2 PEOPLE TO ATTEND MIGRANT
FALL TRAINING SEPT 3 & 4, BOISE
ID
Totals for 83111 255.00
83112 09/14/2012 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS - COST BALTIMORE MD CO: MEETING SUPPLIES - PAPER 185.08
PLATES, BOWLS, PLASTIC KNIVES,
FORKS AND SPOONS, NAPKINS,
KLEENEX, COFFEE
83112 09/14/2012 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS - COST BALTIMORE MD CO: REFUND ON SALES TAX CHARGED -54.00
ON CAMERA FOR BHS ORDERED
ON-LINE
Totals for 83112 131.08
83113 09/14/2012 IASA BOISE ID DES: 2012-2013 IAESP Membership 655.00
dues for Principal
83113 09/14/2012 IASA BOISE ID RRHS: IASSP ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 645.00
DUES 2012-13 FOR PRINCIPAL
83113 09/14/2012 IASA BOISE ID OHS: IASA Membership Dues - REF 680.00
#1055
Totals for 83113 1,980.00
83114 09/14/2012 IASBO COEUR D'ALENE ID CO: IASBO CLASS REGISTRATION FOR 125.00
BUSINESS MANAGER
Totals for 83114 125.00
83115 09/14/2012 IDAHO HYDROJETTING JEROME ID FS: PRESSURE WASH VENTS AT MT 2,800.00
VIEW, DWORSHAK, RAFT RIVER,
OAKLEY, BHS, DECLO, WHITE PINE &
BJHS
Totals for 83115 2,800.00
83116 09/14/2012 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 34.61
83116 09/14/2012 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 317.13
83116 09/14/2012 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 797.88
83116 09/14/2012 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 72.32
83116 09/14/2012 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,377.15
Totals for 83116 2,599.09
83117 09/14/2012 IDENTICARD SYSTEMS, INC. CHICAGO IL BJHS: Activity Card Punch Cards 994.26
and Plastic Sleeves
Totals for 83117 994.26
83118 09/14/2012 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, IN DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 04-5 - ENGINE OIL 45.49
DIPSTICK
83118 09/14/2012 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, IN DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 12-3 - ENTRANCE DOOR 117.31
GLASS
83118 09/14/2012 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, IN DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS STOCK - SERVICE DOOR 118.46

SWITCH KIT
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83118 09/14/2012 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, IN DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS STOCK- CREDIT ON -32.00
FREIGHT FOR DOOR SWITCH KIT
Totals for 83118 249.26
83119 09/14/2012 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO. BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 209.85
Totals for 83119 209.85
83120 09/14/2012 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SUPPLY CO SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: REGISTRATION FOR 1 160.00
MAINTENANCE EMPLOYEE TO ATTEND
INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK 2 DAY
TRAINING ON LOCKS & SECURITY IN
SLC ON 9/19-20/12
Totals for 83120 160.00
83121 09/14/2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS: AIRFARE FOR 292.60
ONE PERSON TO ATTEND SPECIAL
NEEDS/EARLY CHILDHOOD CONFERENCE
10/04/2012 IN PHOENIX, AZ
Totals for 83121 292.60
83122 09/14/2012 IVATA MERIDIAN ID CO: MEMBERSHIP DUES 100.00
Totals for 83122 100.00
83123 09/14/2012 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY PAUL ID DJHS: AD MEETING IN TWIN FALLS + 55.76
PERDIEM
Totals for 83123 55.76
83124 09/14/2012 JONES & BARTLETT LEARNING LLC BURLINGTON MA CRTC AUTOMOTIVE: CDX LIGHT 4,290.95
VEHICLE INSTALLATION UPGRADE
Totals for 83124 4,290.95
83125 09/14/2012 K & R RENT-ALL & SALES, INC. HEYBURN ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL - RENTAL ON 2 31.50
JUMPING JACKS TO PACK DIRT
AROUND PIPES OUTSIDE
83125 09/14/2012 K & R RENT-ALL & SALES, INC. HEYBURN ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL - RENTAL ON 2 144.00
JUMPING JACKS TO PACK DIRT
AROUND PIPES OUTSIDE
Totals for 83125 175.50
83126 09/14/2012 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- PROPANE FOR BUFFERS 11.00
Totals for 83126 11.00
83127 09/14/2012 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID CRTC: BATTERY FOR UPLANDER VAN 88.00
Totals for 83127 88.00
83128 09/14/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS STOCK - HEADLIGHT 12.32
BULBS FOR THOMAS BUSES
83128 09/14/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS STOCK - HALOGEN 35.96
HEADLIGHT BULBS FOR
BLUEBIRD/THOMAS BUSES
83128 09/14/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: DUMP TRUCK C10482 - CARB 4.17
BASE GASKET
83128 09/14/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: SERVICE TRUCK C17074 - 6.25
PAINT FOR TOOL BOX
Totals for 83128 58.70
83129 09/14/2012 KLOEPFER INC PAUL ID MAINT: DWOR - TIE IN NEW 3,300.00
SIDEWALK WITH EXISTING ASPHALT
Totals for 83129 3,300.00
83130 09/14/2012 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY - DIESEL FUEL - 792.83
207 GAL @ 3.81720
83130 09/14/2012 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: ALMO - DIESEL FUEL - 40 183.20
GAL @ 4.56700/GAL
83130 09/14/2012 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA - DIESEL FUEL - 318 1,246.59
GAL @ 3.90720/GAL
83130 09/14/2012 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO - DIESEL FUEL - 444 1,696.11

GAL @ 3.80718/GAL
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Totals for 83130 3,918.73
83131 09/14/2012 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, INC. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CO & RR RENTAL DRINKING 42.00
WATER BACTERIA TESTS FOR 8/24 &
8/30
83131 09/14/2012 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, INC. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RR & ALMO DRINKING WATER 84.00
BACTERIA TESTS FOR 8/24 & 8/30
83131 09/14/2012 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, INC. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BUS COMPOUND DRINKING 28.00
WATER BACTERIA TEST FOR 8/24 &
8/31
Totals for 83131 154.00
83132 09/14/2012 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & GRAVEL BURLEY ID MAINT: ALBION ELEM - 2 LOADS OF 80.00
PEA GRAVEL FOR PLAYGROUND
(SAFETY INSPECTION)
83132 09/14/2012 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & GRAVEL BURLEY ID MAINT: RR PLAYGROUND - 15 YARDS 225.00
OF PEA GRAVEL DELIVERED TO
(SAFETY INSPECTION)
Totals for 83132 305.00
83134 09/14/2012 MALTA FUEL DEPOT MALTA ID TRANS: FUEL FOR BUS DRIVER'S 37.22
SHITTLE CAR - C10662 WHITE
CORSICA
83134 09/14/2012 MALTA FUEL DEPOT MALTA ID TRANS: RRHS AG - FUEL TO GO TO 60.00
STATE RULES MTG IN TWIN FALLS
83134 09/14/2012 MALTA FUEL DEPOT MALTA ID TRANS: FUEL FOR BUS DRIVER'S 29.78
SHITTLE CAR - C10459 BLUE LUMINA
83134 09/14/2012 MALTA FUEL DEPOT MALTA ID TRANS: RR ELEM PRINCIPAL - FUEL 48.75
TO NEW SP ED TRAINING IN
POCATELLO
83134 09/14/2012 MALTA FUEL DEPOT MALTA ID TRANS: RRHS AD - FUEL TO CARRIE 70.30
FOR FB - DURANGO
83134 09/14/2012 MALTA FUEL DEPOT MALTA ID TRANS: FUEL FOR RAFT RIVER 39.43
ESCAPE C16989
Totals for 83134 285.48
83135 09/14/2012 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AND GREENHOU BURLEY ID DISTRICT OFFICE: FLOWERS/PLANTS 25.00
FOR ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
83135 09/14/2012 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AND GREENHOU BURLEY ID DISTRICT OFFICE: FLOWERS/PLANTS 32.00
FOR ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 83135 57.00
83136 09/14/2012 MCGRAW HILL COMPANIES, INC. CAROL STREAM IL BJH: WORKBOOKS FOR CORRECTIVE 206.80
READING DECODING
Totals for 83136 206.80
83137 09/14/2012 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC: CHARCOAL RESPIRATORS 10.03
Totals for 83137 10.03
83138 09/14/2012 NOVUS AUTO GLASS BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 10-2 - WINDOW REPAIR 40.00
Totals for 83138 40.00
83139 09/14/2012 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- REPLACE GLASS 340.58
IN DOORS AND ONE FRAME
83139 09/14/2012 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- NEW WINDOWS 356.00
Totals for 83139 696.58
83140 09/14/2012 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID OHS: Used Washer and Dryer for 300.00
Home Ec
Totals for 83140 300.00
83141 09/14/2012 OFFICE VALUE INC MERIDIAN ID BJHS: MEDIA - Toner & Printer 364.60
Ink Cartridges
Totals for 83141 364.60
83142 09/14/2012 OKELBERRY, RANDY HEYBURN ID BHS: CHANGING WATER ON SOCCER 110.88

FIELD 7/19 THRU 8/24/12 = 252 MI
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@ .44/MI
Totals for 83142 110.88
83145 09/14/2012 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: BHS VO/AG- QRTLY ALARM 80.70
MONITORING
83145 09/14/2012 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: MT VIEW- QTRLY ALARM 66.00
MONITORING
83145 09/14/2012 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DHS- QTRLY ALARM 66.00
MONITORING
83145 09/14/2012 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DJHS - BALANCE OF QTRLY 22.00
ALARM MONITORING 9/1-11/30/12
83145 09/14/2012 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: BHS- QTRLY ALARM 66.00
MONITORING
83145 09/14/2012 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: WP- QTRLY ALARM 66.00
MONITORING
83145 09/14/2012 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: OHS- QTRLY ALARM 66.00
MONITORING
83145 09/14/2012 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: RRE- SILENT KNIGHT 5128 250.00
SLAVE DIALER TO MONITOR FIRE
ALARM SYSTEM (SAFETY INSPECTION)
83145 09/14/2012 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT DJHS: INSTALLATION & PROGRAMMING 100.00
FIRE SYSTEM (SAFETY INSPECTION)
83145 09/14/2012 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: DJHS ALARM MONITORING 44.00
7/1THRU 8/3/12
Totals for 83145 826.70
83146 09/14/2012 PETERSEN, TREVOR BURLEY ID WP: ILLUSTRATIONS FOR SP ED 168.00
CLASSROOM
Totals for 83146 168.00
83147 09/14/2012 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PARTS BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- SPARK PLUG FOR WHEEL 4.03
LINE
Totals for 83147 4.03
83148 09/14/2012 PITNEY BOWES INC. PITTSBURGH PA BHS: Postal Meter Rental 143.19
Totals for 83148 143.19
83149 09/14/2012 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY PORTLAND OR MAINT: PRESCHOOL- OUTLET BOXES, 78.32
SWITCHES & RECEPTICLES
83149 09/14/2012 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY PORTLAND OR MAINT: PRESCHOOL- SURFACE BOX, 30.62
EXT ADAPTERS
83149 09/14/2012 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY PORTLAND OR MAINT: CREDIT ON RETURNED FLOOR -45.37
COVERS FOR FLOOR BOXES
Totals for 83149 63.57
83150 09/14/2012 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: MOVE PRINCIPALS PHONE TO 32.50
NEW OFFICE
83150 09/14/2012 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CO: WIRE CONFERENCE ROOM FOR USE 181.90
OF CONFERENCE PHONE
83150 09/14/2012 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: REPROGRAM PHONE SYSTEM & 260.00
RE-ASSIGN EXTENSIONS IN
BASEMENTS OF OLD CO & NEWCOMER
CENTER
Totals for 83150 474.40
83151 09/14/2012 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA BHS: Postage for Postal Meter 1,019.99
Totals for 83151 1,019.99
83152 09/14/2012 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNICATIONS LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 45.20
83152 09/14/2012 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNICATIONS LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 776.09
83152 09/14/2012 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNICATIONS LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 20.28
Totals for 83152 841.57
83153 09/14/2012 QUILL CORP. PHILADELPHIA PA OHS: Letterhead, Envelopes 313.47
Totals for 83153 313.47
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83154 09/14/2012 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, INC MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 2,183.92
ELEM ELECTRIC
83154 09/14/2012 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, INC MALTA ID MAINT: RRHS - FIX BAD URD WIRE 522.37
GOING TO AG SHOP AND ART BLDG
Totals for 83154 2,706.29
83155 09/14/2012 RAMSEY HEATING & ELECTRIC INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- SWITCH AND 27.25
OUTLET COVERS
Totals for 83155 27.25
83156 09/14/2012 RAMSEY, KEITH BURLEY ID WP: NAME PLATES FOR NEW STAFF 48.00
MEMBERS
Totals for 83156 48.00
83157 09/14/2012 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #54 58.94
(organizer)
Totals for 83157 58.94
83159 09/14/2012 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID CO: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 28.50
BIRTHS, DEATHS
83159 09/14/2012 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID CO: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 57.75
BIRTHS, DEATHS (2 ORDERS)
83159 09/14/2012 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID CO: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 42.00
BIRTHS, DEATHS
83159 09/14/2012 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID CO: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 29.25
BIRTHS, DEATHS
83159 09/14/2012 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID CO: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 28.50
BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 83159 186.00
83160 09/14/2012 REGION IV SUPERINTENDENT ASSOC WENDELL ID CO: ANNUAL DUES REGION IV 150.00
SUPERINTENDENT'S ASSOCIATION
Totals for 83160 150.00
83163 09/14/2012 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. NAMPA ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- METERING 1,349.39
BUBBLER, GRAB BAR, STEEL
STRAINER, SILICONE SEALANT,
SINK, FAUCETS, PVC TRAP, TOILET
PAPER KIT, TOILET SEAT, BALLCOCK
CONNECTOR, PVC CEMENT, CLEANOUT
PLUG
83163 09/14/2012 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. NAMPA ID GROUNDS & MAINT: VARIOUS 418.79
SCHOOLS- UNIONS, NIPPLES, TEES,
VALVES, BUSHINGS, ADAPTERS FOR
SPRINKLERS
83163 09/14/2012 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. NAMPA ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- CLEANOUT 37.78
COVERS, PIPE STRAPS, PIPE
INSULATIONS
83163 09/14/2012 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. NAMPA ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- FAUCET KIT 120.84
83163 09/14/2012 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. NAMPA ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- VARIOUS PVC 213.70
ELBOWS, FITTINGS, PIPES, CRIMP
RINGS, TEST TEES, CLEANOUT PLUGS
83163 09/14/2012 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. NAMPA ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- PIPE 421.97
INSULATION, CRIMP RINGS, PIPE
STRAPS, SAFETY PLATES,
COUPLINGS, CIRCULATION PUMP,
UNIONS, BALL VALVES, ADAPTERS
83163 09/14/2012 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. NAMPA ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- PLUMBING 27.29
SUPPLIES
Totals for 83163 2,589.76
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- 2 X 4 X 10 14.76

LUMBER
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83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- CEDAR SHIMS 5.99
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT:- OHS - SCREWS 10.59
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC EMT: SUPPLIES FOR EMT 69.95
OFFICE - SHEETROCK
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- DRYWALL MESH 27.88
TAPE, SHEETROCK, AP BOX
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC EMT: SUPPLIES FOR EMT 21.03
OFFICE, SHEETROCK & PAPER JOINT
TAPE
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- DRYWALL 31.78
SCREEN, DRILL BIT, TORX SCREWS
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- 2 X 6 X 10 62.59
LUMBER
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC EMT: SUPPLIES FOR EMT 8.76
OFFICE - EYE BOLTS & SHELF
BRACKETS
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- LUMBER, SAW 16.43
BLADES
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- FLOORING 39.75
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL- CREDIT ON -9.99
RETURNED SHEETROCK
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS - CARPET TRANSITION 153.40
STRIP, PLYWOOD, SHEETROCK, TRIM
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC EMT: SUPPLIES FOR EMT 89.51
OFFICE, PAINT & SHEETROCK
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS - CARPET TRANSITION 10.79
STRIPTRIM
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS - CREDIT ON -30.99
RETURNED PLYWOOD
83167 09/14/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS - CREDIT ON RETURNED -10.59
SCREWS
Totals for 83167 511.64
83168 09/14/2012 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 83168 12.00
83169 09/14/2012 SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS. DALLAS TX CRTC AUTO: PARTS WASHER SERVICE 215.10
Totals for 83169 215.10
83170 09/14/2012 SANDERS, SARA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
83170 09/14/2012 SANDERS, SARA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
83170 09/19/2012 SANDERS, SARA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS -12.00
83170 09/19/2012 SANDERS, SARA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS -12.00
Totals for 83170 0.00
83171 09/14/2012 SCANTRON CORPORATION CHICAGO IL TECHNOLOGY: ANNUAL MAINTANCE 1,425.00
AGREEMENT FOR TESTING SCANNERS
FROM 10/31/12 THRU 10/30/13
Totals for 83171 1,425.00
83178 09/14/2012 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC. Chicago IL WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES # 34 114.86
(pencil, marker, stapler,shears,hig
hlighters, tape)
83178 09/14/2012 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC. Chicago IL MT VIEW: Stinky Stickers, 41.43
Holiday Celebration Stickers,
Velcro Hook & Loop Coins,
Contact Paper & Birthday Pencils
83178 09/14/2012 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC. Chicago IL WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #27 62.27
(markers,eraser,crayons,pencils,p
ens,correction fluid)
83178 09/14/2012 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC. Chicago IL MT VIEW: FILE BOXES, FILE 68.56
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RUPERT

IL
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IL

ID

FOLDERS, STIKKIWAX ADHESIVE
STICKS, ELECTRIC PENCIL
SHARPENER & CORRECTION FLUID
WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #51
(eraser,marker,highlighter, fracti
on set,sheet protectors)

WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #28 (tag
board, labels, staple)

WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #45
(correction

tape, stapler,staples, sharpeners, p
ens, tape,clips,colored

pencils, file folders)

WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #31
(practice reading cards)

WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #61
(eraser,pencils)

WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #38
(marker,highlighter,post it,glue
stick, sheet protectors)

WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #39
(glue, reading
cards,pen,correction tape,index
cards)

MT VIEW: rubber cement, pencil
grips, tip erasers, electric
sharpener

MT VIEW: staple remove, paper
punch, masking tape, brass
plated fasteners, post it notes,
expo markers, sharpies,
correction fluid, happy b-day
crown, stinky stickers

WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES

(markers, name

plates, tagboard,bulletin board)
WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #35

(pen, correction
tape,markers,erasers,clip
binder, post it notes, rubber
bands)

WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #46
(dividers, index cards, ruler,
compass,
protractor,eraser,clipboard
counters)

WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #42
(bulletin board,markers, storage
bins,hand sanitizer,eraser)

WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES # 57
(chalk,
pencils,pens,marker,paint
scissor, glue,tape,sharpener,
construction paper, post its)

Totals for 83178
CRTC: AUTO MECH - UPLANDER

54.51

80.99

116.10

60.74

35.22

118.60

77.91

55.40

99.34

102.25

62.33

128.58

116.25

120.064

1,515.98
104.35
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BRAKE PADS
83179 09/14/2012 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: CAR PARTS - BRAKE 16.26
HARDWARE KIT FOR 1999 F150 &
1999 ESCORT
Totals for 83179 120.61
83180 09/14/2012 SCOREBOARD REPAIR SERVICE STRATFORD IA MAINT: OES - REPAIR CONTROL FOR 149.00
SCOREBOARD IN GYM
Totals for 83180 149.00
83181 09/14/2012 SEARS DES MOINES IA TRANS: TORQUE WRENCH FOR 95.39
MECHANICS
Totals for 83181 95.39
83182 09/14/2012 SIMMONS, DONNA PAUL ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
83182 09/28/2012 SIMMONS, DONNA PAUL ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS -10.00
Totals for 83182 0.00
83183 09/14/2012 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 1,967.25
Totals for 83183 1,967.25
83184 09/14/2012 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO SANDY UuT MAINT: PRESCHOOL- PLUMBING CAPS 7.45
83184 09/14/2012 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO SANDY UuT MAINT: PRESCHOOL- TEES, 36.12
ADAPTERS, BRASS NIPPLES, BALL
VALVES
83184 09/14/2012 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO SANDY uT MAINT: PRESCHOOL- BRASS NIPPLES 19.94
83184 09/14/2012 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO SANDY UuT MAINT: MT VIEW- CLOSET SPUD 18.24
GASKETS
Totals for 83184 81.75
83185 09/14/2012 STARS FERRY BLDG SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- CEILING GRID 217.93
FOR DROP CEILING
Totals for 83185 217.93
83186 09/14/2012 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 5,112.23
83186 09/14/2012 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 76.92
Totals for 83186 5,189.15
83187 09/14/2012 STEDI LOGAN uT CO: ONLINE SUB ASSESSMENT TESTS 599.00
FOR SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
Totals for 83187 599.00
83188 09/14/2012 SUBSCRIPTION SERVICES OF AMER NORTH BELLMORE NY OHS: Magazine Subscriptions 159.86
Renewal
Totals for 83188 159.86
83189 09/14/2012 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID ISEE GRANT: SANDWICHES FOR POINT 89.97
OF CONTACT TRAINING WORKING
LUNCH
Totals for 83189 89.97
83190 09/14/2012 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #28 (solar 21.88
system mapping tool)
83190 09/14/2012 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DWORSHAK: WORD BUILDING MINI 40.98
BOOKS FOR INTERVENTION GROUPS
Totals for 83190 62.86
83191 09/14/2012 TERRY'S HEATING AND AIR CONDIT TWIN FALLS ID BJHS HEATER: REMOVE AND REPLACE 100,000.00
EXISTING ROOF TOP UNIT FOR
KITCHEN AND AUDITORIUM AREA, NEW
800,000 BTU AND 22,500 CFM WITH
ZONE ACTUATORS, NEW DUCT MOUNT
SMOKE DETECTOR, NEW DIGITAL
PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTATS, CRANE,
PERMITS, FEES, AND INSPECTIONS -
PYMT ON EQUIPMENT & WORK TO DATE
Totals for 83191 100,000.00
83192 09/14/2012 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE INC ALBION ID MAINT: BHS STADIUM: CURB, 9,800.00
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FOOTING, WALL & GRAVEL
Totals for 83192 9,800.00
83193 09/14/2012 THE LEADERSHIP & LEARNING CTR ENGLEWOOD Cco PROF DEV: THE WRITE TOOLS 516.98
TRAINING BINDERS
Totals for 83193 516.98
83194 09/14/2012 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM CAFE & PI DECLO ID DJHS: Lunch for Capacity 77.12
Builder Professional Development
Totals for 83194 77.12
83195 09/14/2012 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH CO: SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL FOR 191.36
TIMES NEWS - 7 DAYS A WK FOR 52
WKS STARTING 9/27/12
83195 09/14/2012 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH OHS: Newspaper Subscription 87.00
from 7/9/12 to 4/14/13
Totals for 83195 278.36
83196 09/14/2012 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS TIRE REPAIR AND 62.50
SERVICE CALL FOR HYSTER
83196 09/14/2012 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS - TIRE AND TUBE FOR 25.82
GATE
Totals for 83196 88.32
83197 09/14/2012 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEMENT, LLC HEYBURN ID DIST: GARBAGE PICK UP FOR 698.00
OUTLYING SCHOOLS & DISTRICT
OFFICE
Totals for 83197 698.00
83198 09/14/2012 TROXEL, CONNIE IDAHO FALLS ID FS: REFUND LUNCH MONEY FROM BHS 8.70
Totals for 83198 8.70
83199 09/14/2012 TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS PHOENIX AZ Classroom Technology: LCD 448.00
Mounting Kits - 16 mounting kits
for Dworkshak Elementary and 5
for Mt. View Elementary
Totals for 83199 448.00
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: EXPANDABLE FILE FOLDERS 28.80
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CO: STAPLER AND STAPLES FOR 44 .46
VARIOUS STAPLERS
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CO: PRINTER CARTRIDGES FOR FRONT 75.93
OFFICE
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO NURSE: POCKET FILE FOLDERS, 93.31
PENCILS, PENS, DESK PAD CALENDAR
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CRTC: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 40.13
MARKERS & EXPO CLEANER
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CHS BUSINESS: HP PRINTER INK 1,022.98
CARTRIDGES
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CRTC: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 335.61
TAPE, DISPENSERS, SCISSORS,
PENS, MARKERS, STAPLERS,
BINDERS, INDEX CARDS, THUMB
TACKS
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcO CRTC: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - INK 227.67
CARTRIDGES
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CO CRTC: PRINTER TONER CARTRIDGE 236.78
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcOo BJHS: Brother Fax Drum Cartridge 153.96
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcO CRTC HEALTH OCC: PRINT 489.86
CARTRIDGES
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CO BJHS: Printer cartridges for 461.52
teachers
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcO CRTC: CPU FLOOR STANDS 52.02
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcOo CRTC: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 29.08
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THREE HOLE PUNCH
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FED PROGRAMS: FILE FOLDERS FOR 24.72
STUDENT INFORMATION
83202 09/14/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CRTC MANU: HP LASER JET PRINTER 72.85
CARTRIDGE
Totals for 83202 3,389.68
83203 09/14/2012 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-OP, INC. HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 974.69
Totals for 83203 974.69
83204 09/14/2012 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID MAINT: BALANCE DUE ON PACKING & 10.20
SHIPPING OF CONTROL PANEL TO
IOWA
Totals for 83204 10.20
83205 09/14/2012 UTILITY TRAILER SALES OF BOISE BOISE ID TRANS: BUS STOCK - OIL FILTERS 110.20
Totals for 83205 110.20
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC: EXTENTION CORDS, 131.35
TOTES, CUBE TAP, RECEPTACLES &
PVC ELECTRIC TAPE
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC: CREDIT ON ROMEX WIRE -34.97
RETURNED
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC: TOTES 27.00
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 8.74
BATTERIES FOR VOLTAGE METER FOR
VACUUMS
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC: TOTES 22.50
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 17 50.66
BOTTLES OF BLEACH
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRES, ALMO, DJHS- WASP 85.79
SPRAY, ALCOHOL, BBQ LIGHTERS
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: LEGAL PADS, CHAIRMAT, 54.62
BANDAIDS, TAPE, STAPLER &
STORAGE CONTAINER FOR OFFICE
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: BINDERS, PENS, RECEIPT 143.68
BOOKS, KLEENEX, PUSH PINS, GLUE,
PAGE FLAGS, BATTERIES,
CORRECTION PENS, STAPLERS,
NOTETABS & INDEX CARDS FOR
OFFICE
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA ISEE GRANT: DRINKS, CHIPS, 69.34
PLATES, ICE & COOKIES FOR ISEE
POINT OF CONTACT TRAINING ON
9/6/12
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: CDR'S, THUMB DRIVES & 191.63
PRINTER CARTRIDGES
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: CD BOOMBOX & CDR'S 112.75
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC: BATTERIES & TAPE 51.20
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC AUTO: BATTERIES 29.97
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA BHS FCS: LAB KITCHEN SUPPLIES - 170.30
GROCERIES, SPATULAS, WHISKS,
PENS, PENCILS
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA OES: Surge protectors, glue 102.55
sticks & kleenex
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: 60 GAL OF BLEACH 178.80
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA ALMO: BREAKFAST SUPPLIES 75.46
83209 09/14/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DHS: RULERS, BINDER CLIPS, PAPER 150.42

CLIPS, CALCULATORS, PENCILS,
SCISSORS & CARDSTOCK
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Totals for 83209 1,621.79
83210 09/14/2012 WEEDOP, CHENISE OAKLEY ID 091012TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 83210 10.00
83211 09/14/2012 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS SALES, IN NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS 04-1 - BATTERY DOOR 25.91
LATCH
Totals for 83211 25.91
83212 09/14/2012 XEROX CORPORATION PASADENA CA ALMO: XEROX COPIER LEASE 264.00
AGREEMENT
Totals for 83212 264.00
83213 09/19/2012 BIG HORN SALES BURLEY ID TRANS: PURCHASE DISTRICT 3,500.00
VEHICLES - 99 BUICK PARK AVENUE
- VIN #1G4CW52K3X4606799
83213 09/19/2012 BIG HORN SALES BURLEY ID TRANS: PURCHASE DISTRICT VEHICLE 8,650.00
- 07 SUZUKI SX4 - VIN
#J52YB413275105817
83213 09/19/2012 BIG HORN SALES BURLEY ID TRANS: PURCHASE DISTRICT 9,000.00
VEHICLES - 06 CHEV TRAILBLAZAER
- VIN #1GNET16SX66122387
Totals for 83213 21,150.00
83214 09/19/2012 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 83214 10.00
83215 09/19/2012 SAUNDERS, SARAH HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
83215 09/19/2012 SAUNDERS, SARAH HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 83215 24.00
83216 09/19/2012 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 83216 22.00
83217 09/26/2012 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE ID TITLE II-A: ALTERNATIVE 340.00
AUTHORIZATION - TEACHER TO NEW
FEES FOR 3 TEACHERS PLUS 1
FINGER PRINTING
Totals for 83217 340.00
83218 09/27/2012 LITHIA CHEVROLET OF TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE - 2007 21,313.00
TOYOTA TUNDRA PICKUP - VIN
#5TFBT54157X006846
Totals for 83218 21,313.00
83219 09/28/2012 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 25.63
83219 09/28/2012 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATIVE & DISTRICT CELL 390.51
PHONES
Totals for 83219 416.14
83220 09/28/2012 ACDA OF IDAHO IDAHO FALLS ID PROF DEV: REGISTRATION FEE FOR 1 155.00
TEACHER @ ACDA CONF IN KETCHUM
ON OCT 4-6, 2012
Totals for 83220 155.00
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: LAG BOLT FOR SHOP 1.79
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OHS - CAULK, FASTENERS 7.19
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: OFFICE - FILING CABINET 3.58
KEY LOCK
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: TRAIL BLAZER: KEYS 5.38
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: WAIST 5 POCKET APRON 14.82
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: EXPEDITION C17145 - 2.69
SPARE KEY
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- ELMERS SPRAY GLUE 21.56
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: LIGHT BULBS 38.94
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C10459 - 8.13

TUBING TO SIPHON FUEL FROM FUEL
TANKS
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83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: 5.97
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: LACQUER 28.56
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE - UTILITY 12.56
BLADES
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: CREDIT FOR OVERCHARGED -107.86
ON WINDOW WASH BOTTLES FOR BUSES
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: ALL BUSES - WINDOW WASH 161.78
BOTTLES
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: ALL BUSES - VELCRO FOR 9.89
ALL BUS EMPTY SIGNS
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: 30.13
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: LOCKING DOOR 51.15
HANDLE AND KEYS
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: PAINT AND PAINT SUPPLIES 20.20
FOR VARIOUS SCHOOLS
83223 09/28/2012 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID BHS - TOILET PLUNGER 8.09
Totals for 83223 324.55
83224 09/28/2012 ADVANCE EDUCATION, ATLANTA GA RRHS: ACCREDITATION FEES 2012-13 475.67
83224 09/28/2012 ADVANCE EDUCATION, ATLANTA GA OHS: Accreditation Fees 12-13 486.72
Totals for 83224 962.39
83226 09/28/2012 AIRGAS, INC. PASADENA CA DHS AG: HE524 - PERKINS - 44.91
CRIMPED WIRE WEILER BRUSHES
83226 09/28/2012 AIRGAS, INC. PASADENA CA CRTC MANU: HES516 - OXYGEN 10.95
83226 09/28/2012 AIRGAS, INC. PASADENA CA RRHS AG: HES522- WELDERS GLOVES, 56.24
SAFETY GLASSES
83226 09/28/2012 AIRGAS, INC. PASADENA CA CRTC MANU: HES516 - COOL SOLN 19.80
83226 09/28/2012 AIRGAS, INC. PASADENA CA CRTC MANU: ARGON AND 49.11
FUEL SURCHARGE
83226 09/28/2012 AIRGAS, INC. PASADENA CA DHS AG: - PERKINS - 1,766.97
OXYGEN, ACETELYNE, ARGON,
WELDING WIRE, SAW
BLADES, GRIND & CUT-OFF WHEELS
83226 09/28/2012 AIRGAS, INC. PASADENA CA DHS AG: - PERKINS - GRIND 14.86
WHEELS & TIPS
83226 09/28/2012 AIRGAS, INC. PASADENA CA DHS AG: - PERKINS - 89.35
WELDING WIRE
Totals for 83226 2,052.19
83227 09/28/2012 ALBERTSONS - BURLEY STORE BURLEY ID MAINT: MALTA & ALMO - BOTTLED 430.56
DRINKING WATER
Totals for 83227 430.56
83228 09/28/2012 ALL ELECTRONICS CORP VAN NUYS CA CRTC ELEC: SPEAKER, THERMISTOR, 2,089.71
MAGNET WIRE, SLIDE SWITCH,
PUSHBUTTON LENSE, MOMENTARY
PUSHBUTTONS, POTENTIOJETER, PC
MOUNT, TRIMPOT,
MINIMOTOR, HEATSHRINK TUBING,
ELECTRICAL TAPE, USB CABLES,
SPEAKER.HEADSET CABLE, BUZZERS,
BATTERIES, BATTERY LEADS
Totals for 83228 2,089.71
83229 09/28/2012 ALLEN, JARL HEYBURN ID SP SERV: ISPA CONF IN SUN VALLEY 50.00
10/3-5/12
Totals for 83229 50.00
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MT VIEW: Teaching 135.56
Student-Centered Mathematics
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SP SERV: READING BOOKS FOR BJHS 87.60
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SPECIAL EDUCATION
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SP SERV: READING BOOKS FOR BJHS 160.08
SPECIAL EDUCATION
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES: SAXON MATH ANSWER KEY 13.97
TRANSPARENCIES 6TH GRADE
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SP SERV: READING BOOKS FOR BJHS 123.68
SPECIAL EDUCATION
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SP SERV: READING BOOKS FOR BJHS 41.32
SPECIAL EDUCATION
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER INCENTIVE: KINDLE FIRE 3,383.00
AND CASE
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DWOR: SONY WALKMAN STEREO 233.77
CASSETTE PLAYER
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES: SAXON MATH ANSWER KEY 24.70
TRANSPARENCIES 6TH GRADE
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BJHS: HP 6000 Wireless Printer 118.99
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: PE SUPPLIES (EDUCATIONAL 179.49
INSIGHTS SPIN WHEELL)
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER INCENTIVE: KINDLE FIRE 3,383.00
AND CASE
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER INCENTIVE: KINDLE FIRE 2,587.00
AND CASE
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER INCENTIVE: KINDLE FIRE 2,189.00
AND CASE
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER INCENTIVE: KINDLE FIRE 3,383.00
AND CASE
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER INCENTIVE: KINDLE FIRE 3,383.00
AND CASE
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER INCENTIVE: KINDLE FIRE 3,383.00
AND CASE
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER INCENTIVE: KINDLE FIRE 3,383.00
AND CASE
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER INCENTIVE: KINDLE FIRE 3,383.00
AND CASE
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER INCENTIVE: KINDLE FIRE 3,383.00
AND CASE
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER INCENTIVE: KINDLE FIRE 1,089.02
AND CASE
83233 09/28/2012 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER INCENTIVE: CREDIT ON -55.02
KINDLE FIRE CASES
Totals for 83233 33,993.16
83234 09/28/2012 AMERIPRIDE SERVICES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: COVERALL & RAG LAUNDRY 71.22
83234 09/28/2012 AMERIPRIDE SERVICES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: COVERALL & RAG LAUNDRY 46.50
83234 09/28/2012 AMERIPRIDE SERVICES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: COVERALL & RAG LAUNDRY 71.22
Totals for 83234 188.94
83235 09/28/2012 APPERSON EDUCATION PRODUCTS CERRITOS CA BJHS: Scan Forms, Ballots and 370.68
Ink Cartridge
Totals for 83235 370.68
83236 09/28/2012 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CHS BUSINESS: APPLE HDMI CABLE 19.00
Totals for 83236 19.00
83237 09/28/2012 APPLE COMPUTER INC. DALLAS TX WP: 12 I-PODS TOUCH (student 2,388.00
use)
Totals for 83237 2,388.00
83238 09/28/2012 ATKINS, WILLIAM BURLEY ID CRTC ADMIN: TRAVEL TO DHS, RRHS, 298.44

OHS 8/9 & 23/12, IASA CONF IN
BOISE 8/1-3/12 501 MI + PER DIEM
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83238 09/28/2012 ATKINS, WILLIAM BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: DANIELSON TRAINING 20.00
IN ID FALLS ON 9/14/12
Totals for 83238 318.44
83239 09/28/2012 BAIR, BONNIE DECLO ID TITLE II-A: DANIELSON TRAINING 20.00
IN ID FALLS 9/14/12
Totals for 83239 20.00
83240 09/28/2012 BENEFIT MANAGERS COMPANY INC BOISE ID CO: ANNUAL REVIEW & COMPLIANCE 401.95
FEE & MONTHLY COBRA
ADMINISTRATIVE FEE
Totals for 83240 401.95
83241 09/28/2012 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, EVANSTON IL FS: ORIENTAL RICE SEASONING, 1,204.24
DECORETTES INV #636001
Totals for 83241 1,204.24
83242 09/28/2012 BINGHAM, SHAWNA BURLEY ID CRTC EMT: PTE BEGINNING TEACHER 152.80
WKSP IN BOISE 9/27-28/12 320 MI
+ PERDIEM
Totals for 83242 152.80
83243 09/28/2012 BONANZA MOTORS BURLEY ID TRANS: WHITE LUMINA C10438 - 269.87
WHEEL ALIGNMENT & TIE ROD ENDS
Totals for 83243 269.87
83244 09/28/2012 BRISTOL, MARY ALBION ID DIST: ORGANIZING 4TH GRADE 500.00
IDAHO HISTORY DAY
Totals for 83244 500.00
83246 09/28/2012 B S & R DESIGN SUPPLIES TWIN FALLS ID FS: 8 0Z SOLID SPOODLE INV 24.00
#120946
83246 09/28/2012 B S & R DESIGN SUPPLIES TWIN FALLS ID FS: RETINNING OF 60 QT MIXING 191.60
BOWL FOR MT VIEW
83246 09/28/2012 B S & R DESIGN SUPPLIES TWIN FALLS ID FS: CLEAR FOOD PANS FOR WHITE 51.29
PINE INV #120947
83246 09/28/2012 B S & R DESIGN SUPPLIES TWIN FALLS ID FS: PARING KNIVES INV #120947 94.80
83246 09/28/2012 B S & R DESIGN SUPPLIES TWIN FALLS ID FS: PARING KNIVES - 4 0Z & SOLID 56.70
SPOODLE INV #120821
83246 09/28/2012 B S & R DESIGN SUPPLIES TWIN FALLS ID FS: METAL TEASPOONS INV #121011 52.50
83246 09/28/2012 B S & R DESIGN SUPPLIES TWIN FALLS ID FS: DUNNAGE RACK - 60" x 20" FOR 122.50
NEW DWORSHAK FREEZER
83246 09/28/2012 B S & R DESIGN SUPPLIES TWIN FALLS ID FS: RETINNING OF 60 QT MIXING 383.21
BOWL FOR BJHS
Totals for 83246 976.60
83247 09/28/2012 BURLEY REMINDER, INC. BURLEY ID TRANS: FIRE EXTINGUISHER CHECK 65.00
OFF TAGS FOR BUSES
83247 09/28/2012 BURLEY REMINDER, INC. BURLEY ID BJHS: NOTARY STAMP FOR SECRETARY 41.00
Totals for 83247 106.00
83248 09/28/2012 BUSHMAN, KEVIN BURLEY ID ISEE PHASE II GRANT: TECH CONF 60.00
AT BLAINE CO SCHOOL DIST
10/3-5/12
Totals for 83248 60.00
83249 09/28/2012 BUSINESS RADIO LICENSING LAGUNA NIGUEL CA TRANS: FCC NARROWBANDING MANDATE 110.00
- RADIO LICENSE
Totals for 83249 110.00
83250 09/28/2012 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID SP SERV: DIRECTOR'S MEETING IN 10.00
POCATELLO 9/10/12
83250 09/28/2012 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID SP SERV: ISPA CONF IN SUN VALLEY 50.00
10/3-5/12
Totals for 83250 60.00
83251 09/28/2012 CASSIA JR./SR. HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CHS BUSINESS: REIMBURSE FOR 329.99

PURCHASE OF KITCHEN AID MIXER
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Totals for 83251 329.99
83252 09/28/2012 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. CALDWELL ID OES: CREDIT ON MED PT PENS -59.85
83252 09/28/2012 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. CALDWELL ID DJHS: CLASS SUPPLIES - PENCILS, 56.14
PENS, GLUE STICKS
83252 09/28/2012 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. CALDWELL ID MT VIEW: SHARPIES DRY ERASE 45.42
MARKERS, STAPLES, RUBBER CEMENT,
BOOK MARKS, TEACHER NAME PLATE
83252 09/28/2012 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTID. CALDWELL ID MT VIEW: TEACHER NAME PLATES 24.717
Totals for 83252 66.48
83253 09/28/2012 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL MT VIEW: BULBS FOR PROJECTOR 548.00
83253 09/28/2012 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL OHS: PROJECTOR FOR CLASSROOM 649.00
83253 09/28/2012 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL INSTRUCTIONAL COACH: PRINTER 145.49
Totals for 83253 1,342.49
83254 09/28/2012 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 334.39
83254 09/28/2012 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 43.35
83254 09/28/2012 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 43.35
83254 09/28/2012 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 412.05
83254 09/28/2012 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 159.95
83254 09/28/2012 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ MT VIEW CIRCUIT LINE 70.00
83254 09/28/2012 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BJHS CURCUIT LINE 70.00
83254 09/28/2012 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BHS PHONE 43.35
Totals for 83254 1,176.44
83255 09/28/2012 CHEVRON & TEXACO BUSINESS CARD CHAROLTTE NC TRANS: FUEL FOR MAINTENANCE 74.25
EMPLOYEE DURING TRAINING IN UTAH
83255 09/28/2012 CHEVRON & TEXACO BUSINESS CARD CHAROLTTE NC TRANS: FUEL FOR RRHS AD TO 54.25
TRANSPORT STUDENTS TO CROSS CO
MEET IN DURANGO
Totals for 83255 128.50
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 1,892.55
SEWER-DEBT PYMT
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 313.40
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CHS: ELECTRIC 428.74
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 66.20
PYMT
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 130.84
PYMT
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC & 60.61
GARBAGE
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 36.52
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & GARBAGE 787.16
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 862.58
SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH 72.85
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 62.78
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 635.85
SEWER DEPT PYMT
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS - WATER 18.70
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 681.29
83257 09/28/2012 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 1INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 5,865.69
Totals for 83257 11,931.76
83259 09/28/2012 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 174.42
SEWER
83259 09/28/2012 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 287.92
83259 09/28/2012 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 61.04
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WATER SEWER
83259 09/28/2012 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,153.99
83259 09/28/2012 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 401.22
83259 09/28/2012 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 990.48
Totals for 83259 3,069.07
83260 09/28/2012 CLAY EWELL EDUCATIONAL SERVICE COLLEGE STATION TX RRHS AG: JUDGING CARD 135.00
Totals for 83260 135.00
83264 09/28/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 112.50
FLOURESCENT LAMPS
83264 09/28/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID FS: DWORSHAK - SUPPLIES TO MOVE 180.05
COMPUTER SERVING LINE
83264 09/28/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS - EMT, PIPE PIER 45.99
SUPPORTS
83264 09/28/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL: THERMOSTAT 130.81
83264 09/28/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL: BOX EXTENDERS, 38.53
RECEPTICLE, CABLE TIES
83264 09/28/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL: CREDIT ON -155.30
RETURN-240 V WALL HEATER
83264 09/28/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL: RACEWAY 39.88
CHANNEL, LATCHING RACEWAY BOX,
BLANK RACEMWAY FACE PLATE, ELBOW
FITTING
83264 09/28/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL: 3/8 IH BX 7.88
ELECTRICAL STRAP
83264 09/28/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL: CREDIT ON -16.77
RETURNED ITEMS; RACEWAY CHANNEL,
ELBOW FITTING, CONDUIT ADAPTER
FITTING
83264 09/28/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS - 4 LAMP 1,347.50
BALLASTS
83264 09/28/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL: WIRING, CUT-IN 149.41
BOX, FLUSH RECEPT., SWITCH
PLATES, FACE PLATES
83264 09/28/2012 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL: SAFETY OUTLETS 71.65
Totals for 83264 1,952.13
83265 09/28/2012 COMFORT SUITES AIRPORT BOISE ID TITLE II-A: LODGING FOR 1 154.00
TEACHER ATTENDING BLAINE RAY
WORKSHOP ON AUG 3 & 4, 2012
Totals for 83265 154.00
83266 09/28/2012 COMPUTER MACHINE WHISPERER BURLEY ID BJHS: EXTENSION CABLE FOR 20.99
SPECIAL EDUCATION CLASSROOM
PROJECTOR
Totals for 83266 20.99
83267 09/28/2012 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID BHS: Toner for Admin 289.85
Totals for 83267 289.85
83268 09/28/2012 COUNCIL FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDR BALTIMORE MD SPECIAL SERVICES: COUNCIL FOR 183.00
EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN MEMBERSHIP
AND DUES FOR SPECIAL SERVICE
DIRECTOR
83268 09/28/2012 COUNCIL FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDR BALTIMORE MD SPECIAL SERVICES: COUNCIL FOR 183.00
EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN MEMBERSHIP
AND DUES FOR SPECIAL SERVICES
COORDINATOR
Totals for 83268 366.00
83269 09/28/2012 CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES BURLEY ID MAINT: GROUND STERILANT 367.50
Totals for 83269 367.50
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83270 09/28/2012 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA FS: SUBFINDER MONTHLY SERVICE 84.92
FEES
83270 09/28/2012 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA MAINT: CUSTODIAL SUBFINDER 96.50
MONTHLY FEE
83270 09/28/2012 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA DIST: MONTHLY SUBFINDER FEE 928.33
Totals for 83270 1,109.75
83271 09/28/2012 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH SERVICES, JEROME ID TRANS: 6 STUDENTS TO DAY 4,474.40
TREATMENT YOUTH SERVICES 9/4
THRU 9/21/12
Totals for 83271 4,474.40
83273 09/28/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: School supplies: Charcoal 89.00
Mat
83273 09/28/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLY - PAPER 12.31
PUNCH FOR BUS INSPECTION
STICKERS & STAR PUNCH FOR FIRE
EXTINGUISHER TAGS
83273 09/28/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL: INK CARTRIDGE FOR 142.04
TEACHER PRINTER
83273 09/28/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- PAPER 356.80
83273 09/28/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: School supplies: Colored 44.95
Copy Paper
83273 09/28/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: Printer Cartridges for 79.94
Classrooms
83273 09/28/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: Printer Cartridges for 119.55
Classrooms
83273 09/28/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID CO: FRONT DESK TOP ORGANIZER 136.00
83273 09/28/2012 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID SP SERV: PRINTER CARTRIDGES FOR 42.29
RELATED SERVICES STAFF
Totals for 83273 1,022.88
83274 09/28/2012 ELSEVIER MARYLAND HEIGHTS MO CRTC EMT/HEALTHOCC: HEALTH 2,530.62
CAREERS TODAY STUDENT WORKBOOKS
Totals for 83274 2,530.62
83275 09/28/2012 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE uT TRANS: PYMT IN LEIU OF 263.44
TRANSPORTATION FOR AUG THRU SEPT
28, 2012 = 576 MI @ .44/MI +
$10.00
Totals for 83275 263.44
83276 09/28/2012 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BUS STOCK - 2 BUS 176.68
BATTERIES
Totals for 83276 176.68
83279 09/28/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID DES: MONTHLY COPIER LEASE FOR 13.39
KONICA/BIZHUB 601
83279 09/28/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: MONTHLY COPIER LEASE FOR 118.58
KONICA/BIZHUB 423
83279 09/28/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID FS: MONTHLY LEASE ON 29.07
MINOLTA/DI1811P #1948
83279 09/28/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID RRHS: STAPLES FOR COPY MACHINE 73.14
83279 09/28/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT: MONTHLY COPIER LEASE FOR 11.66
MINOLTA/Dil1811P
83279 09/28/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID FED PROG/PS: MONTHLY COPIER 5.41
LEASE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 283
83279 09/28/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID TITLE II-A: MONTHLY COPIER LEASE 3.58
FOR MINOLTA Di3510
83279 09/28/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID WP: STAPLES 146.28
83279 09/28/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID DES: MONTHLY COPIER LEASE FOR 23.34

MINOLTA COPIERS
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83279 09/28/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID DES: MONTHLY COPIER LEASE FOR 219.84
KONICA COPIER
83279 09/28/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC: MONTHLY COPIER 228.39
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
423
83279 09/28/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID WP: MONTHLY COPIER LEASE FOR 3 592.99
KONICA / BIZHUB 601 COPIERS AND
MINOLTA / D12010
83279 09/28/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID OES: MONTHLY COPIER LEASE ON 9.58
MINOLTA/DI2010
83279 09/28/2012 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID OES: MONTHLY COPIER LEASE ON 1.30
KONICA/BIZHUB 601
Totals for 83279 1,476.55
83280 09/28/2012 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES MCHENRY IL SP SERV: BOOKS NEEDED FOR 923.80
SOCIAL SKILLS PROGRAM
Totals for 83280 923.80
83283 09/28/2012 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: GRAPE TOMATOES INV #1787059 28.90
83283 09/28/2012 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT RAFT 512.26
RIVER INV #1802313 & #1798869
83283 09/28/2012 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE AND EGGS INV 638.85
#1787968
83283 09/28/2012 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, EGGS, TACO SHELLS 1,312.00
INV #1787967
83283 09/28/2012 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, CHEDDAR CHEESE, 5,287.44
EGGS, REFRIED BEANS, TORTILLA
CHIPS, APPLE JUICE INV #1789973
83283 09/28/2012 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, EGGS INV 1,948.95
#1784573
83283 09/28/2012 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #1784574 330.53
83283 09/28/2012 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, APPLE JUICE 1,901.87
INV #1792109
83283 09/28/2012 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, CHILI 2,588.83
POWDER, CHOCOLATE CHIPS,
FETTUCCINE NOODLES, APPLE JUICE,
WHIP TOPPING INV #1795215
83283 09/28/2012 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, PAPRIKA INV 2,866.71
#1798868
83283 09/28/2012 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE - TOMATO SOUP INV 1,347.62
#1786395
83283 09/28/2012 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN D FS: CORN DOGS INV #1800769 1,399.00
83283 09/28/2012 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE AND EGGS INV 591.11
#1795216
83283 09/28/2012 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, PIZZA CHEESE BLEND 2,705.03
INV #1802312
Totals for 83283 23,459.10
83284 09/28/2012 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- PLYWOOD, 75.53
CAULK, SPACKLING COMPOUND,
LATTICE
Totals for 83284 75.53
83286 09/28/2012 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - HAND SAOP 358.72
83286 09/28/2012 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID FS: ANGLE BROOMS INV #685799 169.68
83286 09/28/2012 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID FS: FRENCH FRY BAGS, SANDWICH 1,041.21
BAGS, 2 0Z. CUPS, BUN PAN BAGS,
FOIL SHEETS INV #680382 &
#680382-01 & #680382-02
83286 09/28/2012 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: GYM FLOOR FINISH, SQUARE 390.73
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SCRUB PADS DISTRICT WIDE
83286 09/28/2012 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - CLEANERS, CAN 437.88
LINERS, GLOVES
83286 09/28/2012 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID FS: GARBAGE BAGS, RUBBER GLOVES 784.45
INV #682343 & #682343-01
Totals for 83286 3,182.67
83287 09/28/2012 GREATWESTERN FROZEN FOOD IDAHO FALLS ID FS: MANDARIN ORANGES, PINTO 3,854.06
BEANS, PORK & BEANS, OLIVES,
MUSTARD PACKETS, MARGARINE INV
#306053E
83287 09/28/2012 GREATWESTERN FROZEN FOOD IDAHO FALLS ID FS: INSTANT POTATOES, GRANULATED 2,490.00
SUGAR, POWDERED SUGAR, CORN,
KETCHUP PACKETS INV #307181
83287 09/28/2012 GREATWESTERN FROZEN FOOD IDAHO FALLS ID FS: BISCUITS & MANDARIN ORANGES 2,586.98
INV #306738A
83287 09/28/2012 GREATWESTERN FROZEN FOOD IDAHO FALLS ID FS: PINEAPPLE TIDBITS INV 1,221.32
#306942
Totals for 83287 10,152.36
83288 09/28/2012 GUNDERSON, TIMOTHY BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: KHAN ACADEMY IN 40.00
BOISE 10/3-5/12
Totals for 83288 40.00
83289 09/28/2012 HANSEN, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: AMERICA CHORAL 134.08
DIRECTORS ASSOC CONF IN KETCHUM
10/4-6/12 + PERDIEM
Totals for 83289 134.08
83290 09/28/2012 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID DHS: CCTV SYSTEM REPAIR 300.00
83290 09/28/2012 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS-REPAIR AND REPLACE 965.96
DVR RECORDER AND RE PROGRAM FOR
SECURITY SYSTEM
Totals for 83290 1,265.96
83291 09/28/2012 HEARLIHY & CO PITTSBURG KS CRTC CADD: VINYL BAGS, DRAFTING 251.15
SET, CIRCLE TEMPLATE, FRENCH
CURVE, MECHANICAL PENCILS,
PENCIL POINTERS
Totals for 83291 251.15
83292 09/28/2012 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS - COST BALTIMORE MD FS: LAUNDRY DETERGENT (5) 74.75
83292 09/28/2012 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS - COST BALTIMORE MD FS: LAUNDRY DETERGENT (1) 14.95
Totals for 83292 89.70
83293 09/28/2012 IDAHO ABPA TETONIA ID MAINT: MARK MOOSMAN-BACKFLOW 65.00
CODES RE CERTIFICATION CLASS IN
BURLEY OCT. 19, 2012
Totals for 83293 65.00
83294 09/28/2012 IDAHO DIVISION OF VOCATIONAL R BOISE ID CO: COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT WITH 4,712.00
IDAHO DIVISION OF VOC REHAB
Totals for 83294 4,712.00
83295 09/28/2012 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 947.98
83295 09/28/2012 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 217.69
83295 09/28/2012 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 39.47
83295 09/28/2012 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,435.87
83295 09/28/2012 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 34.61
Totals for 83295 2,675.62
83296 09/28/2012 IGAEA, INC. RESTON VA CRTC GRAPHICS: IGAEA MEMBERSHIP 50.00
Totals for 83296 50.00
83297 09/28/2012 IN-HOUSE SOLUTIONS, INC. CAMBRIDGE ON CRTC MANU: STUDENT RESOURCE 3,604.00

INSTRUCTOR KITS, TUTORIALS,
COURSEWARE, HANDBOOKS AND
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WORKBOOK
Totals for 83297 3,604.00
83298 09/28/2012 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, IN DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 05-5 - DASH LIGHT 37.86
BULBS
83298 09/28/2012 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, IN DECATUR AL TRANS: 2010 BUSES - DOOR SWITCH 86.46
REPAIR KIT
83298 09/28/2012 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, IN DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 03-4 & STOCK - SIDE 70.50
WINDOW GLASS
Totals for 83298 194.82
83299 09/28/2012 JACKSON GROUP SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 05-5 - SERVICE DOOR/8 36.90
WAY LIGHTS WIRING HARNESS @
STEERING WHEEL
83299 09/28/2012 JACKSON GROUP SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 10-3 & STOCK - 281.00
MIRROR ASSYS.
Totals for 83299 317.90
83300 09/28/2012 JAMECO ELECTRONICS BELMONT CA CRTC ELEC: POWER ADAPTOR, JACK, 635.01
ELECTRICAL WIRE, RESISTORS,
ALLIGATOR CLIP TEST LEADS
Totals for 83300 635.01
83301 09/28/2012 JENSEN BARNARD ARCHITECTS, INC POCATELLO ID FS: COOLER BUILDING 600.00
ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW AND REPORT
83301 09/28/2012 JENSEN BARNARD ARCHITECTS, INC POCATELLO ID BJHS: BUILDING SURVEY - 2,100.00
ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW & REPORT
Totals for 83301 2,700.00
83302 09/28/2012 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER 25.30
Totals for 83302 25.30
83303 09/28/2012 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: PARKE AVE C10451 - 22.37
PROGRAMMED SPARE KEY
Totals for 83303 22.37
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: DRS ED CAR C13385 - OIL 7.25
ADDITIVE
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: FORD PICKUP WITH 25.16
POWERSTROKE ENGINE - OIL FILTERS
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: 95 FORD PICK UP C10888 - 4.99
FUEL CAP
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE STOCK - 47.52
GASKET SEAL SILICONE
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS STOCK - TRANSMIISSION 20.72
FILTER
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS STOCK - TRANSMIISSION 25.32
FILTER
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS STOCK - 4" PUSHIN 19.16
STOP TAIL LIGHT ASSEMBLIES
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: TRAILBLAZER - LADDER TIE 27.08
DOWN STRAPS
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: TRAILBLAZER C13142 - REAR 31.69
WINDOW REFROST REPAIR KIT &
SILICONE GLUE FOR PARK AVE -
C10451
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: SHOP - LIQUID WRENCH & 9.38
WD40
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLES - SILICONE 4.01
WINDOW LUB
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: SHOP - FLOOR DRY 20.67
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS STOCK - HALOGEN 24.64

HEADLIGHTS
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83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: ALL BUSES - LIGHT BULBS 15.50
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS STOCK - MARKER LIGHT 4.80
BULBS
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: FORD PICKUP C17528- -12.58
CREDIT ON RETURNED OIL FILTER
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: SHOP - TOW STRAP FOR 109.40
SERVICE TRUCK TO PULL BUSES
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: FORD VAN C14778- OIL 12.63
FILTER
83307 09/28/2012 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: 93 LUMINA C10459- 59.02
BATTERY
Totals for 83307 456.36
83308 09/28/2012 KLOEPFER INC PAUL ID MAINT: PEA GRAVEL FOR ALMO 362.50
PLAYGROUND (SAFETY INSPECTION)
83308 09/28/2012 KLOEPFER INC PAUL ID MAINT: PEA GRAVEL FOR ALMO 362.50
PLAYGROUND (SAFETY INSPECTION)
83308 09/28/2012 KLOEPFER INC PAUL ID MAINT: PEA GRAVEL FOR ALMO 362.50
PLAYGROUND (SAFETY INSPECTION)
Totals for 83308 1,087.50
83309 09/28/2012 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID CO: PRINTER CARTRIDGE FOR HP 85.00
4350
83309 09/28/2012 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID DJHS: Print cartridges for 583.90
teachers
83309 09/28/2012 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID KFAC: PRINTER CARTRIDGES FOR 695.00
OFFICE
Totals for 83309 1,363.90
83310 09/28/2012 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA DJHS: Library World Standard 425.00
New 1 Yr Subscription & Support
Totals for 83310 425.00
83312 09/28/2012 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO DIESEL FUEL - 670 2,532.93
GALS @ 3.76760/GAL
83312 09/28/2012 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO DIESEL FUEL - 2,531.99
651.00 GALS @ 3.87648/GAL
83312 09/28/2012 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY DIESEL FUEL - 200 758.10
GALS @ 3.77760/GAL
83312 09/28/2012 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA DIESEL FUEL - 355 1,377.58
GALS @ 3.86761/GAL
83312 09/28/2012 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY DIESEL FUEL - 15,665.40
4101.00 GALS @ 3.80700/GAL
83312 09/28/2012 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA DIESEL FUEL - 1,594.66
410.00 GALS @ 3.87651/GAL
83312 09/28/2012 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY DIESEL FUEL - 1,267.32
325.00 GALS @ 3.88652/GAL
Totals for 83312 25,727.98
83313 09/28/2012 MCGRAW HILL COMPANIES, CAROL STREAM IL RRES: LANGUAGE FOR LEARNING TAKE 51.08
HOME WORKBOOKS FOR MIGRANT
STUDENT USE
83313 09/28/2012 MCGRAW HILL COMPANIES, CAROL STREAM IL WP: WORKBOOKS & TEACHERS 430.26
EDITIONS FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
TEACHER
Totals for 83313 481.34
83314 09/28/2012 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR SEPT 2012 16.43
83314 09/28/2012 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR SEPT 2012 3,080.71
83314 09/28/2012 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR SEPT 2012 3,510.94
83314 09/28/2012 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR SEPT 2012 2,706.03
83314 09/28/2012 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR SEPT 2012 4,293.55
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83314 09/28/2012 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER cO FS: MILK FOR SEPT 2012 1,890.25
83314 09/28/2012 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS: MILK FOR SEPT 2012 2,894.47
83314 09/28/2012 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS: MILK FOR SEPT 2012 512.34
83314 09/28/2012 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS: MILK FOR SEPT 2012 2,077.24
83314 09/28/2012 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS: MILK FOR SEPT 2012 168.76
83314 09/28/2012 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS: MILK FOR SEPT 2012 2,003.11
Totals for 83314 23,153.83
83315 09/28/2012 MOWER OFFICE SYSTEMS TWIN FALLS ID WP: PRINTER TONER FOR TEACHERS 520.95
Totals for 83315 520.95
83316 09/28/2012 MSR BOULDER Cco SP SERV: CALIBRATION OF 215.00
TYMPANOMETER FOR HEARING TESTING
Totals for 83316 215.00
83317 09/28/2012 NCS PEARSON CHICAGO IL MT VIEW: WATERFORD READING 1,235.00
INTERVENTION LICENSE FOR YR
12/19/12 THRU 12/18/13
Totals for 83317 1,235.00
83318 09/28/2012 NEFF REPAIR & MACHINE MALTA ID TRANS: BLUE LUMINA 4C10476 - 16.00
FLAT TIRE REPAIR
Totals for 83318 16.00
83320 09/28/2012 NICHOLAS AND CO., INC. SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE AND HAMBURGER BUNS 938.93
INV #3943847
83320 09/28/2012 NICHOLAS AND CO., INC. SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: HAMBURGER BUNS, CRISPY RICE 1,354.10
CEREAL, DEHYDRATED ONIONS INV
#3916453
83320 09/28/2012 NICHOLAS AND CO., INC. SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: 3 COMPARTMENT TRAYS INV 19.60
#3943848
83320 09/28/2012 NICHOLAS AND CO., INC. SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: SOUR CREAM & PRODUCE INV 186.26
#3928225
83320 09/28/2012 NICHOLAS AND CO., INC. SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: HAMBURGER BUNS INV #3932402 538.80
83320 09/28/2012 NICHOLAS AND CO., INC. SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: DISH CLOTHES INV #3932183 220.43
83320 09/28/2012 NICHOLAS AND CO., INC. SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: PRODUCE, HAMBURGER BUNS, 1,515.67
KLUSKI NOODLES, MAYO PACKETS INV
#3960057
83320 09/28/2012 NICHOLAS AND CO., INC. SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: HAMBURGER BUNS & CRISPY RICE 31.73
CEREAL INV #3901140
Totals for 83320 4,805.52
83321 09/28/2012 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTING SERVICE EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 21,972.62
COMMODITIES INV #SI0287953-55
83321 09/28/2012 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTING SERVICE EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 20,521.00
COMMODITIES INV #SI0288993-96
83321 09/28/2012 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTING SERVICE EMMETT ID FS: PIZZA CRUST AND SALTINE 691.36
CRACKERS INV #SI0289564 &
#510289566
Totals for 83321 43,184.98
83322 09/28/2012 NORTH SIDE BUS CO INC JEROME ID TRANS: SMALL & LARGE CHARTER 4,068.48
BUSES FOR 8/17 THUR 8/31/12
Totals for 83322 4,068.48
83323 09/28/2012 NORTHWEST TECHNICAL PRODUCTS I PORT ORCHARD WA CRTC ELEC: COMPONENTS/PARTS - 3,982.20
CONTROLLER, MOTION KIT, OBJECT
KIT, BOOSTER KIT, ROBOT
BATTERIES, POWER EXPANDER, TOOL
KITS, CABLES, WORES, ALUMINUM
KIT
Totals for 83323 3,982.20
83324 09/28/2012 NOVELL INC. PASADENA CA CO: NOVELL TRAINING MODULE FOR 1,795.00

IT ADMIN & IT STAFF
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Totals for 83324 1,795.00
83325 09/28/2012 NOVUS AUTO GLASS BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 10-2 - WINDOW REPAIR 40.00
Totals for 83325 40.00
83326 09/28/2012 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR DHS, CHS, BJHS, & 2,135.00
BHS
83326 09/28/2012 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks MAINT: PIZZA FOR MAINTENANCE 21.00
CREW WORKING LATE ON SPRINKLER
LINE AT CRTC
Totals for 83326 2,156.00
83327 09/28/2012 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID TRANS: BUICK PARKE AVE - C10451: 20.00
MIRROR
Totals for 83327 20.00
83328 09/28/2012 ONEWAVE NETWORKS LLC TWIN FALLS ID DIST WIDE: WIDE AREA NETWORK 20,775.00
FEES
Totals for 83328 20,775.00
83329 09/28/2012 PACIFICAD, INC SPOKANE WA CRTC GRAPHICS: AUTODESK MAYA 1,800.00
ED. SUB. RENEWAL
Totals for 83329 1,800.00
83330 09/28/2012 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID PROF DEV: SANDWICHES FOR CCSS 105.50
STEERING COMMITTEE ON SEPT 6
Totals for 83330 105.50
83331 09/28/2012 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: OHS - SMOKE DETECTORS & 698.00
HORN STROBES FOR MULTI PURPOSE
ROOM
83331 09/28/2012 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT RRES: QTRLY ALARM MONITORING 55.00
83331 09/28/2012 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: OHS - FIXED HEAT DETECTOR 63.00
W/BASE
Totals for 83331 816.00
83332 09/28/2012 PICTURELINE SALT LAKE CITY UuT CRTC GRAPHICS: DEVELOP 25.55
SOLUTIONS
83332 09/28/2012 PICTURELINE SALT LAKE CITY UuT CRTC GRAPHICS: DEVELOP 46.20
SOLUTIONS
Totals for 83332 71.75
83333 09/28/2012 PILOT CORPORATION/MSC 50474 BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS: RRHS PRINCIPAL TO MTGS IN 47.28
BOISE
83333 09/28/2012 PILOT CORPORATION/MSC 50474 BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS: RRHS PRINCIPAL FROM MTGS 23.40
IN BOISE
Totals for 83333 70.68
83334 09/28/2012 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA BJHS: Red ink cartridge for 166.47
postage machine
Totals for 83334 166.47
83336 09/28/2012 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY PORTLAND OR MAINT: PRESCHOOL- OCC SENSORS (2 121.32
OF 3)
83336 09/28/2012 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY PORTLAND OR MAINT: PRESCHOOL- OCC SENORS (1 60.66
OF 3)
83336 09/28/2012 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY PORTLAND OR MAINT: PRESCHOOL- FILAMENT 27.47
SENSOR
83336 09/28/2012 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY PORTLAND OR MAINT: PRESCHOOL- LIGHT FIXTURE, 77.80
LAMPS
83336 09/28/2012 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY PORTLAND OR MAINT: PRESCHOOL- ACOUSTICAL EYE 177.03
LAG TOOL, ELECTRICAL WIRING
Totals for 83336 464.28
83337 09/28/2012 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 258.10
83337 09/28/2012 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 100.23
83337 09/28/2012 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
83337 09/28/2012 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 3,235.24
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Totals for 83337 3,679.52
83338 09/28/2012 POSYLUZNY, GARY RUPERT ID SP SERV: ISPA CONF IN SUN VALLEY 50.00
10/3-5/12
Totals for 83338 50.00
83339 09/28/2012 PRESTWICK HOUSE, INC. CLAYTON DE TITLE 1-A: DJHS - GRAMMAR FOR 30.95
WRITING-TEACHERS EDITION
Totals for 83339 30.95
83340 09/28/2012 PROJECTOR SCREEN STORE S. HACKENBACK NJ DES: PROJECTOR SCREEN 120.00
Totals for 83340 120.00
83342 09/28/2012 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD ST LOUIS MO PROF DEV: FRUIT, CREAMER 112.19
FOR ADMINISTRATORS' RETREAT ON
AUG 13 & 14
83342 09/28/2012 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD ST LOUIS MO PROF DEV: FRUIT FOR 41.14
ADMINISTRATORS' RETREAT ON AUG
14
83342 09/28/2012 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD ST LOUIS MO PROF DEV: FRUIT FOR NEW TEACHER 44.00
TRNG & WRITE TOOLS TRNG ON AUG
16
83342 09/28/2012 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD ST LOUIS MO PROF DEV: PRODUCE FOR NEW 39.99
TEACHER TRNG & WRITE TOOLS TRNG
ON AUG 17
83342 09/28/2012 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD ST LOUIS MO CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR BOARD 38.80
MEETINGS
83342 09/28/2012 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD ST LOUIS MO CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR PRINCIPAL 104.59
MEETINGS & SOFT DRINKS FOR MTG
STOCK
Totals for 83342 380.71
83343 09/28/2012 R & L APPRAISALS INC. BURLEY ID CO: PROPERTY APPRAISAL - ALLEY 300.00
OFF BURTON NEAR BJHS
Totals for 83343 300.00
83344 09/28/2012 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN WP: ACCELERATED MATH SCAN CARDS 62.16
Totals for 83344 62.16
83345 09/28/2012 RESOURCES FOR EDUCATORS INC OXON HILL MD DES: Subscription for Home & 309.00
School Connection
Totals for 83345 309.00
83346 09/28/2012 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. NAMPA ID MAINT: ANGLE STOPS 25.74
Totals for 83346 25.74
83347 09/28/2012 ROBOT EVENTS ROCKWALL TX CRTC ELEC: ROBOTICS COMPETITION 150.00
REGISTRATION
Totals for 83347 150.00
83348 09/28/2012 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVICE SOLUTIO SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF SCHOOLS 1,116.44
Totals for 83348 1,116.44
83350 09/28/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL - RIVET 100 PK 7.19
83350 09/28/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID KFAC: DYNAFLEX 230 WHITE, 72.64
CAULKING GUN & PRIMER
83350 09/28/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID KFAC: BOLTS & FASTENERS 3.99
83350 09/28/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID KFAC: MASKING TAPE, STAPLES, 4,411.63
STAPLER, #2 PINE,
PLYWOOD, SCREWS & MDF
83350 09/28/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID KFAC: MDF TO REPAIR STAGE 202.50
FLOORING
83350 09/28/2012 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC EMT: PAINT SUPPLIES- 69.60
PRIMER, ROLLER COVERS,
PAINT BRUSHES, ROLLER HANDLE,
TRAY LINER
Totals for 83350 4,767.55
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SANDMANN, DONALD

SANDY'S BERNINA

SCHOLASTIC BOOK ORDER

SCHOOL MATE

SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY
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Chicago
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Chicago

ID
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IL
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TITLE II-A: ID ART ED ASSOC CONF
IN BOISE 10/3-5/12

Totals for 83351
DHS FCS: SEWING MACHINE SERVICE
& REPAIR

Totals for 83352
BHS: Scholastic Renewal
Classroom Magazines - NEW YORK
TIMES UPFRONT

Totals for 83353
OHS: STUDENT PLANNERS, PAGE
MARKER RULERS

Totals for 83354
WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES - glue
stick, wood blocks, tackboard,
correction fluid, dictionary,
student sticks, posters,
timer,bulletin board boarder,
paper bond & markerboard
WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES - STAPLES,
ERASERS, STAPLER, PENCILS,
BOOKMARKS, TAPE, MARKERS, MAP
DWOR: STAPLER, STAPLES, 3-HOLE
PUNCH, SHEET PROTECTORS
DWOR: SP ED CLASSROOM - STAPLER,
STAPLES, SHEET PROTECTORS,
TIMER, CRAYONS
DWOR: PENS, STICKY NOTES,
CONSTRUCTION PAPER, MARKERS,
CRAYONS
DWOR: GLUE, RULERS, CLAY, POCKET
FOLDERS, CRAYONS, SENTENCE
STRIPS
WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES - BINDERS,
CHALK, DIVIDERS, NOTE PADS,
PENCILS, CORRECTION FLUID,
HIGHLIGHTERS, PENS, PAPERCLIPS,
BINDER CLIPS, POST-IT-NOTES,
STAPLERS & STAPLES
WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES - tape
dispenser, markers, chalk, dry
erase boards & unifix cubes
WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #54
(scissors,markers,eraser,pencils,
organizer)
WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #22
(pencils, newspaper, folders,white
out,marker, tape)
WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #55
(dry erase markers, correction
tape, whiteboard eraser,
scissors)
WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES # 220
(schedule, plastic coins, money

pocket,binder, etc)
Totals for 83358

143.44

143.44
470.00

470.00

643.50

643.50

320.00

320.00
139.58

139.76

75.65

88.58

75.94

104.63

76.64

72.22

85.43

46.89

103.72

1,112.09
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83361 09/28/2012 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: DUMP TRUCK C10482 - 77.57
ENGINE DISTRIBUTOR
83361 09/28/2012 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: GR FORD PICKUP C17528- 12.64
OIL FILTER
83361 09/28/2012 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: 93 LUMINA C10459- SPARK 14.76
PLUGS
83361 09/28/2012 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: BUS REPAIR 05-4 LIGHT 17.46
ASSEMBLY
83361 09/28/2012 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: 93 LUMINA C10459 - FUEL 13.97
PUMP STRAINER
83361 09/28/2012 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC EMT: DIESEL FUEL ADDITIVE 10.07
83361 09/28/2012 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: 2002 LUMINA C10438 - REAR 153.94
SHOCK/STRUTS
83361 09/28/2012 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: BRAKE CABLE 4.43
83361 09/28/2012 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: 06 MALIBU C14697 & ALL 21.06
CHEVY CARS- OIL FILTERS
83361 09/28/2012 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: 93 LUMINA C10459- FUEL 68.84
PUMP
83361 09/28/2012 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: 93 LUMINA C10459- SPARK 21.35
PLUG WIRES
83361 09/28/2012 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: 93 LUMINA C10459- FUEL 8.31
FILTER
83361 09/28/2012 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: SHOP- HAND CLEANER 11.57
Totals for 83361 435.97
83362 09/28/2012 SHEPPARDS QUALITY FRESH FOODS, TWIN FALLS ID FS: PRODUCE INV #17636 24.88
83362 09/28/2012 SHEPPARDS QUALITY FRESH FOODS, TWIN FALLS ID FS: PRODUCE INV #17284 120.78
83362 09/28/2012 SHEPPARDS QUALITY FRESH FOODS, TWIN FALLS ID FS: PRODUCE INV #17475 167.61
83362 09/28/2012 SHEPPARDS QUALITY FRESH FOODS, TWIN FALLS ID FS: PRODUCE INV #17808 66.51
83362 09/28/2012 SHEPPARDS QUALITY FRESH FOODS, TWIN FALLS ID FS: PRODUCE INV #17986 79.78
Totals for 83362 459.56
83363 09/28/2012 SIMMONS, EILEEN BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 83363 10.00
83364 09/28/2012 SKILLS USA LEESBURG VA CRTC GRAPHICS: SKILLS WORKFORCE 110.00
READY TESTS
Totals for 83364 110.00
83365 09/28/2012 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA TRANS: ANNUAL BUS DRIVER 21.07
TRAINING MEETING REFRESHMENTS
Totals for 83365 21.07
83366 09/28/2012 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULICS, INC. HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS 01-6 - DOOR AIR VALVE 37.82
(OPEN/CLOSE)
Totals for 83366 37.82
83367 09/28/2012 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID MIGRANT SUMMER SCHOOL: STUDENT 128.00
BOWLING FIELDTRIP AUGUST 3,2012
Totals for 83367 128.00
83368 09/28/2012 SOUTHERN IDAHO SOLID WASTE BURLEY ID MT VIEW: DISPOSAL OF TREES 3.76
Totals for 83368 3.76
83369 09/28/2012 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO SANDY uT MAINT:CRTC- SLOAN REPAIR KITS; 78.42
RRE- PIPE SEALANT, BRASS UNION,
GALV. 90 ELBOWS.
83369 09/28/2012 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO SANDY uT MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS-PRIMER 59.80
AND GLUE FOR PIPE REPAIR;
BJHW-PVC 90'S
Totals for 83369 138.22
83370 09/28/2012 STARS FERRY BLDG SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- WALL ANGLE 5.25
Totals for 83370 5.25
83371 09/28/2012 SUBSCRIPTION SERVICES OF AMER NORTH BELLMORE NY RRHS: MAGAZINE RENEWAL 156.87
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SUBSCRIPTIONS FOR LIBRARY
Totals for 83371 156.87
83372 09/28/2012 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES (pocket 76.24
holder, sentence strips,gel
pens,chalk holder,math
fractions)
83372 09/28/2012 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES - BULLETIN 30.76
BOARD SET & FRACTIONS GAME
83372 09/28/2012 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DWOR: MARKERS, MUSHROOM MATH, 94.48
MONSTER MATH, MATH MART GAMES,
MONEY BINGO
Totals for 83372 201.48
83374 09/28/2012 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID BHS CARL PERKINS FUNDS: 3,399.00
MONITORS
83374 09/28/2012 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID BHS CARL PERKINS FUND: 7,949.50
COMPUTERS
83374 09/28/2012 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DHS- CARL PERKINS FUND: 7,949.50
COMPUTERS
83374 09/28/2012 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID RRHS- CARL PERKINS FUND: 7,949.50
COMPUTERS
83374 09/28/2012 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID ISAT REMEDIATION: COMPUTERS FOR 3,974.75
DECLO HIGH SCHOOL BUSINESS CLASS
Totals for 83374 31,222.25
83375 09/28/2012 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE INC ALBION ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL - SKID STEER & 805.00
LABOR FOR REMODEL
83375 09/28/2012 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE INC ALBION ID MAINT: CRTC - SKID STEER & LABOR 3,893.50
FOR REPAIRS TO WATER LINE
83375 09/28/2012 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE INC ALBION ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL - SAW CUTTING, 400.00
CONCRETE & FINISHING CONCRETE
83375 09/28/2012 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE INC ALBION ID MAINT: DES, WP, MT VIEW, DWOR - 285.00
GRAVEL GRADING AT SCHOOLS FOR
PLAYGROUNDS (SAFETY INSPECTIONS)
Totals for 83375 5,383.50
83376 09/28/2012 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM DECLO ID DJHS: LUNCH FOR LEADERSHIP TEAM 52.21
Totals for 83376 52.21
83377 09/28/2012 TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS PHOENIX AZ SP SERVICE: CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 7.10
- PROJECTOR MOUNTING MATERIALS
83377 09/28/2012 TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS PHOENIX AZ CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY: LCD 68.00
MOUNTING CABLES
Totals for 83377 75.10
83378 09/28/2012 TURNER, KENNETH BURLEY ID TRANS: 2 BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL 70.00
Totals for 83378 70.00
83380 09/28/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CRTC: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - CLASP 37.95
ENVELOPES & FILE FOLDERS
83380 09/28/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CO: PRINTER CARTRIDGE FOR 100.34
DISTRICT OFFICE
83380 09/28/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcO FS: CALCULATOR FOR RAFT RIVER 149.46
83380 09/28/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcO CRTC HEALTH OCC: PRINT 200.86
CARTRIDGES
83380 09/28/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcO FS: INK CARTRIDGES 108.63
83380 09/28/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcO FS: DRY ERASE MARKERS, DRY ERASE 87.75
ERASERS
83380 09/28/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcO SPECIAL SERVICES OFFICE SUPPLIES 185.98

- CORD CLIPS, PENS, POST IT

NOTES, SCREEN CLEANER & DUSTING
SPRAY FOR LAPTOP MOBILE LAB,
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FILE FOLDERS, WHITE OUT &
MARKERS
83380 09/28/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FED PROGRAMS: PRINTER STAND 251.54
83380 09/28/2012 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: PRINTER/COPIER INK 140.91
CARTRIDGES
Totals for 83380 1,263.42
83381 09/28/2012 US GAMES DALLAS TX BJHS: Playground Balls, 271.26
Stopwatch, Basketballs, (PE
Supplies)
Totals for 83381 271.26
83382 09/28/2012 FOODSERVICE, U S SAN FRANCISCO CA FS: HOT PADS INV #5629728 210.68
83382 09/28/2012 FOODSERVICE, U S SAN FRANCISCO CA FS: HOT PADS INV #5758555 274.94
Totals for 83382 485.62
83383 09/28/2012 UTILITY TRAILER SALES OF BOISE BOISE ID TRANS: FORD PICKUP - LUBE FILTER 42.44
& BRAKLEEN FOR STOCK
83383 09/28/2012 UTILITY TRAILER SALES OF BOISE BOISE ID TRANS: BUS STOCK - PRIMARY & 178.20
SECONDARY FUEL FILTERS
Totals for 83383 220.64
83386 09/28/2012 VISA TAMPA FL CO: MICHAELS - FRAMING OF 28.61
PICTURE FOR BOARD ROOM
83386 09/28/2012 VISA TAMPA FL FED PROGRAMS: SHUTTLE SERVICE 38.40
FOR COORDINATOR DURING WORKING
WITH SPECIAL POPULATIONS CONF IN
PHOENIX, AZ 10/4/12
83386 09/28/2012 VISA TAMPA FL DHS: WAL-MART.COM - RECTANGULAR 155.82
TV TRAYS TO USE IN LIEU OF DESKS
83386 09/28/2012 VISA TAMPA FL FED PROGRAMS: LODGING & 439.98
REGISTRATION FOR COORDINATOR TO
ATTEND WORKING WITH SPECIAL
POPULATIONS CONF IN PHOENIX, AZ
10/04/2012
83386 09/28/2012 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC EMT: CSI - SOUTHERN IDAHO 125.00
EMS CONF REG FOR 1 INSTRUCTOR
83386 09/28/2012 VISA TAMPA FL CO: CITY OF BURLEY - 25.00
RESERVATION OF ELKS PATIO FOR
ADMINISTRATOR BACK TO SCHOOL
DINNER
83386 09/28/2012 VISA TAMPA FL CO: MICHAELS - FRAMING OF 38.15
PICTURE FOR OFFICE
83386 09/28/2012 VISA TAMPA FL CO: AMAZON SERVICES - THE FRED 12.71
FACTOR BOOK FOR BUSINESS MANAGER
Totals for 83386 863.67
83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: STUDENTS SUPPLIES - 230.30
LATCH BOXES, PAPER, SANITIZER,
STATIONER, PLANNERS, BOOK
COVERS, SHEET PROTECTORS, DIXIE
CUPS, LUNCHBAGS, PORTFOLIOS,
WORKBOOKS, ERASER, BOOK COVER
83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: TOOLS - WRENCHES, 297.56

SCREWDRIVERS, SOCKET SET,

PLIERS, TAPE MEASURES, HACKSAW,

GOGGLES, PLIERS, WRENCHES,
UTILITY KNIFE,
SETS, STAPLERS, LUBRICANT,

SOCKET SET, HAMMER,
PC SET,

LEVEL,

9 PC COMBO WRENCH
20 PC

201

3 PC LAYOUT, SOCKETS &

59



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 4:31 PM 10/24/12

05.12.06.00.00-010073 Accounts Payable Check Register (Dates: 09/01/12 - 09/30/12) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

WOOD HAMMERS

83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA BHS SP EDUCATION: WEATHER 97.178
STATION & WORLD GLOBES FOR SP
EDUCATION CLASSROOM

83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DJHS: ESL CLASSROOM - LOOSE LEAF 43.78
PAPER, CALCULATORS, FLAGS &

INCENTIVES
83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC INFO TECH: BINS FOR SHED 42.70
83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLY - BANDAGES 11.52
83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: PRINTER CARTRIDGES & 336.76
PRINTERS
83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT: LATCH BOXES, 50.94

CEREAL, ORGANIZER FOR MIGRANT
STUDENT USE
83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC AUTO: CLEANING 112.06
SUPPLIES-PAPER TOWELS, SPRAY
CLEANER ETC, CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES-FILES, PAPER, PENS
PENCILS ETC.
83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: clip board, dry erase 71.21
markers, folders w/brads,
bandaids, batteries, chair mat,

file folders & pens

83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DES: Power Strips 100.00

83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: INK CARTRIDGES FOR OFFICE 86.89
PRINTER

83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MT VIEW: CONTAINER, HEADPHONES, 98.52

STORAGE BAGS & CARTS FOR SP ED

CLASSROOM
83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA OHS: Teacher Chair 139.84
83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: STUDENTS SUPPLIES - 71.93

ORGANIZERS, PENCILS , PAPER &
PENS
83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA BHS FCS: LAB KITCHEN & OFFICE 97.68
SUPPLIES - GROCERIES, SPATULAS,
WHISKS, PENS, PENCILS

83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS FCS: GROCERIES FOR LABS 51.95
83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA OHS FCS: GROCERIES FOR LABS 108.53
83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA BHS FCS: FABRIC, THREAD, 174.72

CUTTING MATS, BATTING

83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES (hot glue, 35.59
zip lock bags, wall mud, toilet
paper)

83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CHS: TEACHER SUPPLIES- TAB 66.67
DIVIDERS, CORK BOARD, GLUE,
NOTEBOOK PAPER, MARKERS

83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DWOR: DRIP PAN, COPY PAPER 63.12
CANDY, SCHOOL BOX, NOTE, FILE
FOLDERS & JUMPING FROG

83392 09/28/2012 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DWOR: INK CARTRIDGE 35.98
Totals for 83392 2,426.03
83393 09/28/2012 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY SAN DIEGO CA FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT, CLEAR 2,373.20

RINSE, LIMEAWAY, INV #73445776&
#73471268.

Totals for 83393 2,373.20
83394 09/28/2012 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS SALES, IN NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS 00-2 - REMOTE 48.87
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DEFROSTER FAN ASSM
83394 09/28/2012 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS SALES, IN NAMPA ID TRANS: ALL BUSES & STOCK - 100.80
EMERGENCY EXIT DECALS, CROSSOVER
MIRROR & CROSSVIEW HEAD MIRROR
Totals for 83394 149.67
83395 09/28/2012 ZIMMERMAN, DELOA BURLEY ID SPEECH THERAPIST: TRAVEL TO 93.28
RAFT RIVER & ALBION 8/28 thru
9/14/12 = 212 MI @ .44/MI
Totals for 83395 93.28

Totals for checks 993,188.26
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 19,224.24 0.00 254,808.29 274,032.53
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 11,264.81 11,264.81
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 7.25 7.25
248 ISEE PHASE II GRANT 0.00 0.00 17,265.95 17,265.95
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 3,635.43 3,635.43
252 TITLE I SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT 0.00 0.00 2,517.33 2,517.33
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 1,216.77 1,216.77
257 TITLE VI-B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 772.86 772.86
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 34,731.64 34,731.64
270 TITLE III LEP 0.00 0.00 99.92 99.92
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 2,343.65 2,343.65
290 FOOD SERVICES FUNDS 88,002.28 8.70 31,131.31 119,142.29
310 BOND REDEMPTION&INTEREST FUND 143,174.24 0.00 0.00 143,174.24
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 45,175.57 0.00 108,880.93 154,056.50
430 SCHOOL BLDG MAINT FUND 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00
700 FINE ARTS FUND 0.00 0.00 4,690.76 4,690.76
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 124,236.33 0.00 0.00 124,236.33
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 419,812.66 8.70 573,366.90 993,188.26
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